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04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM

1/5

Adv.B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalaya
Ashti, Tal Ashti, Dist Beed




Member code
STSC12170066

STSC12180087
STAR11190007
STSC12170067
STSC12160027
STSC11190033
STSC12190014
STSC12180126
ST5549170001

STSC12170074
STCO11180001
STAT72170007
STSC11190024
STSC12180017
STSC12170093
STSC11190030
TS0540090001

ST7475150032

ST7475190003

STAR11190010
STSC12180001
STSC11190008
STSC11190005
STSC11190006
§TCO11180004
STSC12180082
ST7477150011

STSC12180087
STSC11190028
STSC12170109
STSC11190100
STSC11190112
T51040750001

STSC12180129

Member Log Report

Member Name
Mangesh Ramdas Daunde

Mahesh Subhash Netake
Kaveri Baburao Sanap
Ketan Bhagwat Jadhav
Jaydip Dada Gajghat
Bharat Raosaheb Hambarde
Suraj Ashok Dhonde

Shital Sonyabapu Athare
Prajakta Arjun Bhawar
Suraj Pandurang Khandagale
Vishal Ashok Sanap

Vikas Balasaheb Kambale
Dipali Balu Shelke
Vaishnavi Rohidas Shinde
Smita Rajendra Pokale
Sumit Vijay Jogdand

Abhay Balbhim Shinde

Arti babasaheb Hambarde
Shubhangi Ashok Bharate
Sarika Narayan Shelar
Shaurya Bappu Aware
Jidnyasa Shirish Borode
privanka Ankush Khandagale
Rohini Ramesh Khandagale
Sunil Sambhaji Sanap
Chhatragun Baban Kokane
Laxmi Sunil Shinde

Mahesh Subhash Netake
Prajakta Kakasaheb Ajabe
Dipali Prabhakar Pokale
Sunny Chandrakant Maske
Manoj Ravsaheb Chavan

Vishwas Manikrao
Deshpande

Dnyaneshwari Sanjay Kangude

Printed On : 21/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Log-in Time

01/11/2019 10:29:08 AM
01/11/2019 10:29:31 AM
01/11/2019 10:29:51 AM
01/11/2019 10:30:01 AM
01/11/2019 10:30:13 AM
01/11/2019 10:30:25 AM
01/11/2019 10:30:36 AM
01/11/2019 10:31:07 AM
01/11/2019 10:31:15 AM
01/11/2019 10:31:24 AM
01/11/2019 10:50:16 AM
01/11/2019 10:50:25 AM
01/11/2019 10:50:35 AM
01/11/2019 10:50:46 AM
01/11/2019 10:56:12 AM
01/11/2019 10:56:26 AM
01/11/2019 11:13:07 AM
01/11/2019 11:13:37 AM
01/11/2019 11:13:59 AM
01/11/2019 11:14:10 AM
01/11/2019 11:14:28 AM
01/11/2019 11:14:37 AM
01/11/2019 11:14:47 AM
01/11/2019 11:14:56 AM
01/11/2019 11:15:06 AM
01/11/2019 11:15:30 AM
01/11/2019 11:15:40 AM
01/11/2019 11:15:57 AM
01/11/2019 11:16:20 AM
01/11/2019 11:16:36 AM
01/11/2019 11:18:04 AM
01/11/2019 11:28:03 AM
01/11/2019 11:28:12 AM

01/11/2019 11:28:32 AM

Log-out Time
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM

01/11/2019 11:13:48 AM
01/11/2019 01:19:33 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
04/11/2019 10:57:42 AM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
04/11/2019 03:31:55 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 12:02:20 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM

01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
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Member code
STMC11190003

STCO11190009
STSC11180178
STSC12020002
STSC11190126
STAR11190008
STSC12180086
STSC11190092
STSC11190093
STSC12180119
STC012170020
STSC11190113
ST023C190002
STSC11190077
STSC11190079
STSC11190080
STSC11190087
STSC12180083
STSC12180150
STSC12180151

STSC11190125
STSC11190114
STSC11190101

STSC12180070
STCO12170018
STSC12180085
STSC12180145
§TSC12180138
STAR11190016
STSC12170059
STSC12170069

STSC12170070
STMC11190004
STSC12180032

STCO11190007

Member Name
Avinash Ankush Ajabe

Raju Suresh Ajabe
Krushna Bhivaji Dongare
Shubham Sunil Darekar
Anuradha Vijay Deshmukh
Pooja Ajinath Sanap
Sanghmitra Santosh Nikalje
Archana Rohidas Hambarde
Mithun Uddhav Kokane
Nitin Ananda Darade

Kiran Bibhishan Pokale
Rohit Sarjearo Ahdhale
Siddhesh Shridhar Lohot
Mohini Rajaram Pawar
Gayatri Ramesh Bodkhe
Gaurav Bhairavnath Kokane
Shubham Babu Narwade
Keshav Revnath Navasare
Rupali Manoj Survse
Anjum Harun Shaikh

Shital Vitthal Sanap

Rohit Arjun Chavan

Kishor Vitthal Pawar

Rutuja Gautam Nikalje
Aparna Mahesh Vaidya
Manoj Uttam Daunde
Pallavi Vitthal Vidhate
Shreeram Mahadeo Padole
Shivganga Ashok Khedkar
Sonali Bapu Sapte
Meheraj Ajim Shaikh
Vishal Laxmansing Baware
Rushikesh Ankush Pokale
Pooja Ramdas Pawar
Bhagyashri Ajinath Vidhate

Printed On : 21/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Member Log Report

Log-in Time

01/11/2019 11:28:42 AM
01/11/2019 11:28:52 AM
01/11/2019 11:32:44 AM
01/11/2019 11:32:55 AM
01/11/2019 11:33:06 AM
01/11/2019 11:36:36 AM
01/11/2019 11:36:46 AM
01/11/2019 11:42:19 AM
01/11/2019 11:42:35 AM
01/11/2019 11:42:46 AM
01/11/2019 11:49:20 AM
01/11/2019 11:49:50 AM
01/11/2019 11:50:18 AM
01/11/2019 11:50:29 AM
01/11/2019 11:50:39 AM
01/11/2019 11:50:51 AM
01/11/2019 11:51:00 AM
01/11/2019 11:58:27 AM
01/11/2019 11:58:39 AM
01/11/2019 11:58:50 AM
01/11/2019 11:59:00 AM
01/11/2019 11:59:23 AM
01/11/2019 11:59:33 AM
01/11/2019 12:01:56 PM
01/11/2019 12:02:11 PM
01/11/2019 12:02:39 PM
01/11/2019 12:03:10 PM
01/11/2019 12:07:38 PM
01/11/2019 12:07:55 PM
01/11/2019 12:08:06 PM
01/11/2019 12:10:35 PM
01/11/2019 12:10:46 PM
01/11/2019 12:10:54 PM
01/11/2019 12:14:30 PM
01/11/2019 12:14:39 PM

Log-out Time
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM

01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:09:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 12:47:29 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
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Member code
STSC11190048

STSC11190066
STSC11190034
STSC11190029
STSC12180101
STSC11190055
STCO11190016
STSC11190027
STSC12190012
STSC12180105
STSC12190015
STAR11180007
STCO11190020
STSC12180099
STSC11190010
STSC11190123
ST7475180014

STSC11190128
STAT74160010
STO2FC190009
STO02FC170027
ST7475190015

STSC11190120
STSC12180149
STAR12170043
ST02SC180001

STSC11190117
STCO11190013
STSC11180016
ST7475190010

STSC12180136
STSC12180081

STSC12180140
ST55FE 180004

STAR12190003

Member Name
Rushikesh Shivaji Kharade

Krushna Shahu Rajebhosale

Pallavi Babasaheb Pawal

Ravindra Rajendra Khandagale

Pravin Satish Kanse
Saurabh Suresh Ajabe
Vaishnavi Baban Karande
Alfiya Efthekhar Pathan
Shital Kailas Doke

Aniket Sanjay Koli

Sarita Mahadev Sangale
Bhujang Baban Sanap
Rahul Anil Kshirsager
Nilesh Ambadas Kambale
Ritika Appa Todkar
Satish Dilip Sapte

Mohini Dadasaheb Ajabe
Aniket Bapurao Nikalje
Khan Saniya Amar Pathan
Sanjay Balbhim Gawade
Pramod Anna Bhosale
Pankaj Tukaram Dongar
RadhaDashrath Dhevade
Komal Ajinath Gaikwad
Manisha Ashok Tawale
Arti Baban Pangare

Ritu Digambar Adhav
Rutuja Govardhan Giri
Krushna Narayan Gite
Prtiksha Hanumant Pawar
Suraj Jyotiram Tambe
Sham Sanjay Sanap
Pramod Sominath Garje
Akash Rajendra Pimpale
Dipali Dnyandev Misal

Printed On : 21/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Member Log Report

Log-in Time

01/11/2019 12:14:50 PM
01/11/2019 12:19:40 PM
01/11/2019 12:19:50 PM
01/11/2019 12:20:06 PM
01/11/2019 12:20:15 PM
01/11/2019 12:40:47 PM
01/11/2019 12:40:56 PM
01/11/2019 12:41:09 PM
01/11/2019 12:41:19 PM
01/11/2019 12:43:49 PM
01/11/2019 12:44:00 PM
01/11/2019 12:44:11 PM
01/11/2019 12:46:36 PM
01/11/2019 12:47:39 PM
01/11/2019 12:47:48 PM
01/11/2019 12:49:16 PM
01/11/2019 12:54:20 PM
01/11/2019 12:54:35 PM
01/11/2019 12:54:44 PM
01/11/2019 12:54:54 PM
01/11/2019 12:55:04 PM
01/11/2019 12:55:17 PM
01/11/2019 12:55:28 PM
01/11/2019 12:58:03 PM
01/11/2019 12:59:45 PM
01/11/2019 01:00:00 PM
01/11/2019 01:05:50 PM
01/11/2019 01:08:34 PM
01/11/2019 01:08:44 PM
01/11/2019 01:09:21 PM
01/11/2019 01:15:09 PM
01/11/2019 01:19:45 PM
01/11/2019 01:28:52 PM
01/11/2019 01:32:22 PM
01/11/2019 01:47:00 PM

Log-out Time
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM

01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:46:51 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:32:16 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:05:42 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:28:37 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:49:55 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2012 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM

4/5




Member code
ST02FC190007

STSC11190116
STSC11190011
ST02SC190002
STAR12180027
STSC12180151
STSC11190054
STSC12180148
STCO11190008
STAR11190008
TS0261150001

STCO11190016
STSC12180138
STSC12170055
STAR11190003

Dipali Ramdas Gholap
Aditya Ashok Walhekar
Priyanka Sandipan Satpute
Siddhesh Shridhar Lohot
Dadasaheb Vikas Sapte
Anjum Harun Shaikh

Jyoti Jagannath Pawar

Shivani Vijaykumar Shinde
Shital Sukhdev Dongare
Pooja Ajinath Sanap
Mangesh Kacharu Shirsath
Vaishnavi Baban Karande
Shreeram Mahadeo Padole
Mahesh Dilip Jagtap

Swamini Jayant Kulkarni

Member Log Report

Log-in Time

01/11/2019 01:50:04 PM
01/11/2019 01:53:38 PM
01/11/2019 03:10:38 PM
01/11/2019 03:11:07 PM
01/11/2019 03:26:05 PM
01/11/2019 03:46:31 PM
01/11/2019 03:50:01 PM
01/11/2019 03:54:42 PM
01/11/2019 04:10:57 PM
01/11/2019 04:15:30 PM
01/11/2019 04:22:18 PM
01/11/2019 04:22:30 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:06 PM
01/11/2019 04:40:18 PM
01/11/2019 04:40:26 PM

Log-out Time
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM

01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:49:54 PM
01/11/2019 04:49:54 PM

Pri

Adv.B.D.Hambarde

a
Mahavidyalaya
Dist Beed

Printed On : 21/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Ashti, Tal Ashti,
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Member Log Report

Total: 149 5 .
Member code Q@ﬁ Name ILog-in Time Log-out Time
STCO11190001 Shital Satish Chatale 02/11/2019 09:37:12 AM 102/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STCO11180002 Rohini Namdev Wandhare 02/11/2019 09:37:21 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAR12190001 Aniket Sindepan Sawant 02/11/2019 09:37:34 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
ST02SC 190001 Rushikesh Arun Ajabe 02/11/2019 09:37:44 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180073 Santosh Ravsaheb Narwade 02/11/2019 09:37:52 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180078 Vishal Anil Gaikwad 02/11/2019 09:38:00 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12190001 Shaurya Bappu Aware 02/11/2019 09:38:09 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAR11190015 Vishal Raju Garsule 02/11/2019 09:38:17 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190008 Jidnyasa Shirish Borode 02/11/2019 09:38:25 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190004 Rutuja Vishnu Shendge 02/11/2019 09:38:34 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190005 priyanka Ankush Khandagale 02/11/2019 09:38:45 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190006 Rohini Ramesh Khandagale 02/11/2019 09:38:55 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STMC11190001 Pramod Shahadev Chakhale 02/11/2019 09:39:04 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAT72190001 Swapnil Prakash Mane 02/11/2019 09:39:12 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STCO11180003 Dnyaneshwar Santosh Nagwadkar  02/11/2019 09:39:21 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STCO11190004 Sunil Sambhaji Sanap 02/11/2019 09:39:30 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11180007 Saraswati Sunil Shinde 02/11/2019 09:40:13 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180072 Saloni Sahadev Kamble 02/11/2019 09:40:23 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAR11190002 Samadhan Ajinath Misal 02/11/2019 09:40:48 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190009 Yash Chandrahar Karande 02/11/2019 09:40:56 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180080 Rohan Popat Nikalje 02/11/2019 09:41:24 AM 02/11/2018 05:24:37 PM
STSC12190003 Mahesh Vijaykumar Kokane 02/11/2019 09:41:33 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180081 Sham Sanjay Sanap 02/11/2019 09:41:41 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12190004 Bharat Baban Kokane 02/11/2019 09:41:50 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180082 Chhatragun Baban Kokane 02/11/2019 09:41:59 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
ST7477150011 Laxmi Sunil Shinde 02/11/2019 09:42:17 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STMC11190002 Shriram Machhindra Wandhare 02/11/2019 09:42:26 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180085 Manoj Uttam Daunde 02/11/2019 09:42:50 AM 02/11/2018 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180087 Mahesh Subhash Netake 02/11/2019 09:43:04 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
ST7475190002 Chandrakant Sominath Ranshing 02/11/2019 09:43:20 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180083 Keshav Revnath Navasare 02/11/2019 09:43:29 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180084 Manoj Mahadev Kadam 02/11/2019 09:43:37 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190011 Priyanka Sandipan Satpute 02/11/2019 10:36:55 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190010 Ritika Appa Todkar 02/11/2019 10:37:04 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAR12190002 Ganesh Dharmanath Walhekar 02/11/2019 10:37:13 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180086 Sanghmitra Santosh Nikalje 02/11/2019 10:37:21 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAR11190007 Kaveri Baburao Sanap 02/11/2019 10:37:31 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAR11190008 Pooja Ajinath Sanap 02/11/2019 10:37:40 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAR11190009 Ambika Dinkar Sanap 02/11/2019 10:37:50 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STCO11190013 Rutuja Govardhan Giri 02/11/2019 10:37:59 AM 02/11/2018 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190012 Kishor Bapurao Narwade 02/11/2019 10:38:08 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190013 Mauli Ratan Karande 02/11/2019 10:38:17 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190014 Vaibhav Sanjay Mhaske 02/11/2019 10:38:25 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11180015 Sandip Shahadev Salave 02/11/2019 10:38:34 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STCO11190005 Pragati Santosh Kumkar 02/11/2019 10:38:42 AM 02/11/2012 05:24:37 PM
STCO12180008 Shubham Sakharam Goykar 02/11/2019 10:38:50 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM |
STSC11180016 Kajal Ambadas Pokale 02/11/2019 10:38:58 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STCO11190006 Manisha Ananda Shinde 02/11/2019 10:39:06 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STCO11190007 Bhagyashri Ajinath Vidhate 02/11/2019 10:39:14 AM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

Printed On : 22/04/2022

Report generated by-SOUL 2.0 Prin cipal
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STMC11190006

STMC11190003

STSC12180080

STSC12180089

STAR12180024

STSC11190018

ST7475120003

STSC11190017

STAR11190010

ST5549170001

STSC12180088
STSC12190005

STSC12190006

STSC11190083

STSC12190016

STCO12180002

STSC11190028

STSC11190018

STSC11190025

STSC12190007

STSC12180081

STSC11190020

STSC12190008

STSC11190021

STSC12180108

STSC11190022

STSC11190023

STSC11190024

STAR11190011

STAR11190012

STMC 11180004

STSC11190031

STCO12180010

STSC12180093

STSC12180095

STSC12180094

STSC12180117

STSC12190009

STSC12180109

STSC12190010

STSC11190026

STSC11190027

STCO11190009

STCO11190008

STSC12180096
STSC12180097

STMC11180005

STSC12180098

STCO12180002

STCO12190003

STSC12190011

Abhishek Bandu Bhogade
Avinash Ankush Ajabe
Budhabhushan Nilesh Pawar
Aniket Ramesh Nikalje
Shoyeb Asif Pathan

Vitthal Sanjay Sanap
Shubhangi Ashok Bharate
Khushi Rahul Meher
Sarika Narayan Shelar
Prajakta Arjun Bhawar
Saurabh Sandip Nikalje
Sagar Gorakh Tekade
Vishal Sunil Patkule
Suhani Vinod Jagtap

Ajay Sanjay Kakade

Arti Ashok Aware

Prajakta Kakasaheb Ajabe
Neha Dilip Jogdand

Pragati Balu Jogdand
Sagar Ankush Nagargoje
Sagar Baburao Sanap
Rahul Parasram Todkar
Ravindra Dhanaji Ghule
Avinash Ashok Kanse
Priyanka Nana Nikalje
Sudhir Sudam Gange
Prallhad Ashok Bavane
Dipali Balu Shelke
Sominath Shambhu Garsule
Ranijit Ashok Gunjal
Rushikesh Ankush Pokale
Umesh Ramkisan Sanap
Shivani Dadasaheb Aware
Nishikant Sudhakar Anerao
Kiran Bhairavnath Goykar
Vrushali Balasaheb Jagtap
Sominath Anil Wandhare
Vaishnavi Bharat Bale
Tushar Balasaheb Sapte
Uddhav Santosh Walhekar
Fiza Sameer Shaikh

Alfiya Efthekhar Pathan
Raju Suresh Ajabe

Shital Sukhdev Dongare
Aditya Anil Rokade
Sanket Ganesh Rulsamudre
Shrikant Madhukar Ajabe
Rupali Arun Veer

Sonali Babasaheb Sanap
Surekha Ashok Sanap

Pragati Shrikrushna Doke

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Member Log Report

02/11/2019 10:39:24 AM
02/11/2019 10:39:32 AM
02/11/2019 10:39:41 AM
02/11/2019 10:39:50 AM
02/11/2019 10:39:59 AM
02/11/2018 10:40:08 AM
02/11/2019 10:40:18 AM
02/11/2019 11:40:31 AM
02/11/2019 11:40:40 AM
02/11/2019 11:40:48 AM
02/11/2019 11:40:57 AM
02/11/2019 11:41:05 AM
02/11/2019 11:41:14 AM
02/11/2019 11:41:22 AM
02/11/2019 11:41:31 AM
02/11/2019 11:41:39 AM
02/11/2019 11:41:48 AM
02/11/2019 11:41:56 AM
02/11/2019 11:42:04 AM
02/11/2019 11:42:12 AM
02/11/2019 11:42:20 AM
02/11/2019 11:42:37 AM
02/11/2019 11:42:48 AM
02/11/2019 11:42:56 AM
02/11/2019 11:43:05 AM
02/11/2019 11:43:13 AM
02/11/2019 11:43:22 AM
02/11/2019 11:43:30 AM
02/11/2019 11:43:39 AM
02/11/2019 11:43:47 AM
02/11/2019 11:43:59 AM
02/11/2019 11:44:08 AM
02/11/2019 11:44:17 AM
02/11/2019 12:33:31 PM
02/11/2019 12:33:40 PM
02/11/2019 12:33:49 PM
02/11/2019 12:33:57 PM
02/11/2019 12:34:06 PM
02/11/2019 01:34:18 PM
02/11/2019 01:34:28 PM
02/11/2019 01:34:36 PM
02/11/2019 01:34:45 PM
02/11/2019 01:34:55 PM
02/11/2019 01:35:06 PM
02/11/2019 01:35:14 PM
02/11/2019 01:35:23 PM
02/11/2019 01:35:32 PM
02/11/2019 01:35:40 PM
02/11/2019 01:35:51 PM
02/11/2019 01:36:04 PM
02/11/2019 01:36:12 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2018 05:24:37 PM
02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24.37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

|02!1 1/2019 05:24:37 PM
02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2018 05:24:37 PM

02/11/20189 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2018 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2018 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2018 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2018 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

[02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

102/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
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Member Log Report

02/11/2019 01:36:24 PM
02/11/2019 01:36:33 PM

02/11/2018 05:24:37 PM

02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Adv.B.D.Hambarde M

STSC12180099 Nilesh Ambadas Kambale 02/11/2019 01:51:49 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAT73160007 Ganesh Shantinath Bhoj 02/11/2019 01:52:00 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180110 Parvej Jabbar Pathan 02/11/2019 01:52:08 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC78180001 Amol Rajendra Kale 02/11/2019 01:52:17 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180102 Ganesh Rohidas Todkar 02/11/2019 01:53:13 PM 102/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180103 Shankar Narayan Kerulkar 02/11/2019 01:53:22 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAR11190013 Shishupal Santosh Salve 02/11/2019 01:53:32 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STMC12190001 Fazal Nisar Kureshi 02/11/2019 01:53:42 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12190013 Anil Shivaji Kerulkar 02/11/2019 01:53:52 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190032 Satish Pandurang Hambarde 02/11/2019 01:54:02 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180104 Eknath Baban Kokane 02/11/2019 01:54:10 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180105 Aniket Sanjay Koli 02/11/2019 03:45:20 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAR12180025 Shubham Balu Gaikwad 02/11/2019 03:45:43 PM 02/11/2019 03:46:11 PM
SSSC11180001 Ram Khushaba Mokashe 02/11/2019 03:46:19 PM 02/11/2012 03:47:03 PM
STSC11190034 Pallavi Babasaheb Pawal 02/11/2019 03:46:32 PM 02/11/2019 03:47:12 PM
STSC12190015 Sarita Mahadev Sangale 02/11/2019 03:47:22 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180107 Amol Tatya Kanse 02/11/2019 03:47:45 PM _0_2!1 1/2019 05:24:37 PM
STO2FC190001 Geeta Vasant Lale 02/11/2019 03:47:54 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAR12180003 Dipali Dnyandev Misal 02/11/2019 03:48:03 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAR11190014 Sumit Dnyandev Misal 02/11/2019 03:48:14 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STAR12190004 Mayur Popat Gaikwad 02/11/2019 03:48:24 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190035 Sagar Kalyan Chavhan 02/11/2019 03:48:32 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190066 Krushna Shahu Rajebhosale 02/11/2019 03:48:41 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190037 Pallavi Kachru Ubale 02/11/2019 03:48:51 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190038 Machhindra Gorakh Bade 02/11/2019 03:48:59 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11180039 Rushikesh Gorakh Deshmukh 02/11/2019 03:49:19 PM 02/11/2019 03:51:12 PM
STSC11190040 Omkar Raju Ajabe 02/11/2019 03:49:29 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190041 Jaykumar Vijay Haral 02/11/2019 03:49:38 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190036 Vaishnavi Bhausaheb Bhosale 02/11/2019 03:49:48 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190042 Bhagwat Chimaji Jare 02/11/2019 03:49:57 PM 02/11/2019 04:51:27 PM
STSC11190043 Arti Jaybahadur Wishwakarma 02/11/2019 03:50:11 PM 02/11/2019 04:51:35 PM
STSC11190048 Rushikesh Shivaji Kharade 02/11/2019 03:50:25 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190049 Atish Raju Ajabe 02/11/2019 03:50:36 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
- ISTSC11190044 Kisor Baban Dhage 02/11/2019 03:50:46 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190045 Meghna Appasaheb Pawar 02/11/2019 03:50:55 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190046 Pruthviraj Namdev Doke 02/11/2019 04:51:45 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11180047 Vaishnavi Sunil Katrajkar 02/11/2019 04:51:54 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
ST7475190004 Dnyaneshwar Pandurang Ranshing 02/11/2019 04:52:04 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STCO11190015 Sachin Balasaheb Kavale 02/11/2019 04:52:14 PM _[lg_ﬁ 1/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190051 Sarjerao Mahadev Bavane 02/11/2019 04:52:34 PM 02/11/2018 05:24:37 PM
STAR12190005 Shahrukh Amin Sayyed 02/11/2019 04:52:43 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC11190052 Sonali Sonyabapu Athare 02/11/2019 04:52:59 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STCO11180016 Vaishnavi Baban Karande 02/11/2019 05:23:46 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12190017 Dnyandev Yuvraj Taware 02/11/2019 05:23:55 PM 02/11/2018 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180152 Mujahid Fakir Shaikh 02/11/2019 05:24:05 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12190018 Yggesh Dattatray Pawar 02/11/2019 05:24:13 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
STSC12180115 Rahul Sanjay Wandhare [02/11/2019 05:24:22 PM 02/11/2019 05:24:37 PM
.-"":"#
Principal

ahavidyalaya

Ashti, Tal Ashti, Dist. Beed
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Member Log Report

Total: 142

Member code Log-in Time Log-out Time
ST7475180002 Suraj Satish Shinde 04/11/2019 09:39:31 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12180070  Rutuja Gautam Nikalje 04/11/2019 09:40:06 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12170061 Dhananjay Mohan Adagale 04/11/2019 09:43:25 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STAR11190001  Tanzeen Sarfarz Sayyed 04/11/2019 09:43:35 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC11190002  Dada Bhausaheb Narwade 04/11/2019 09:43:44 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12180076  Yogesh Babasaheb Narwade 04/11/2019 09:43:53 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12180075  Swati Santosh Hambarde 04/11/2019 09:44:01 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC121700556  Mahesh Dilip Jagtap 04/11/2019 09:44:11 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12170056  Rekha Madhukar Redekar 04/11/2019 09:45:04 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12170057 Seema Parameshwar Sanap 04/11/2019 09:45:16 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STO2FC170028  Rohini Rajaram Pawar 04/11/2019 09:45:27 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STCO12170019  Priyanka Lalasaheb Ajabe 04/11/2019 09:45:37 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12170059  Sonali Bapu Sapte 04/11/2019 09:45:47 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STAR12180011 Bhausaheb Sanjay Gite 04/11/2019 09:46:12 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12170060  Saurabh Ajinath Rakh 04/11/2019 09:46:21 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STAR12170039  Madhuri Ramdas Takale 04/11/2019 09:46:43 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STAR12170043  Manisha Ashok Tawale 04/11/2019 09:46:51 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STAR12170041 Shubhangi Shivaji Bharate 04/11/2019 09:47:00 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12180001 Sonali Bibhishan Aute 04/11/2019 09:47:09 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12180072  Saloni Sahadev Kamble 04/11/2019 09:47:17 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC11180009  Sachin Kailas Sapte 04/11/2019 09:47:25 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12180002  Aniket Digambar Jagtap 04/11/2019 09:47:33 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12180003  Dhiraj Dattatray Kumkar 04/11/2019 09:47:41 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12170066  Mangesh Ramdas Daunde 04/11/2019 09:47:50 AM 04/11/2019 09:49:01 AM
STSC12170063  Rahul Hanumant Chakhale 04/11/2019 09:47:59 AM 04/11/2019 09:49:09 AM
STSC12180004  Nagesh Raju Chakhale 04/11/2019 09:49:18 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12180005  Vishal Ramesh Chakhale 04/11/2019 09:49:27 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STAT81130005 Uddhav Parmeshwar Bhogade 04/11/2019 09:49:49 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STAR12170042  Gangasagar Baliram Pokale 04/11/2019 09:49:57 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STCO12170020  Kiran Bibhishan Pokale 04/11/2019 09:50:06 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12170064  Jyoti Dilip Nikalje 04/11/2019 09:50:22 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
§TSC12180007  Tanaya Manohar Karande 04/11/2019 09:50:30 AM 01/11/2019 09:59:27 AM
STSC12180008  Shubham Dattatray Shinde 04/11/2019 10:22:03 AM 01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM
STSC12180010  Ishwar Sunil Zamare 04/11/2019 10:22:11 AM 01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM

Printed On ; 22/04/2022
Repeort generated by-SOUL 2.0
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Member code
STSC12180011

STAR11180001
STSC12180012
STSC12020001
STSC12180013
ST02SC160008
STAR12180003
STSC12170068
STSC12170067
ST7475180002

STAR12180001
STSC12170061
STAR12170048
STAR12170037
STSC12170053
STSC12170054
§TSC12170055
STSC12170056
STSC12170057
STO2FC170028
STCO12170019
STSC12170059
STSC11170178
STAR12180011
S§TSC12170060
STSC12170002
STAT72170003
STAT72170004
ST7475170006

ST7475170007

ST7475170008

ST7475170009

STAT72170005
STAT72170006
STO2FY170001

Member Log Report

Member Name
Chhagan Devidas Zambare

Sarika Pandurang Phalke
Eknath Lahu Mane

Rutuja Shindpan Fartare
Jyoti Dnyandeo Raut
Priyanka Dadasaheb Katake
Rushikesh Rajendra Rakh
Muhammed Umar Binsameda
Ketan Bhagwat Jadhav
Suraj Satish Shinde

Neha Digambar Adhav
Dhananjay Mohan Adagale
Swapnadip Prakesh Deshmukh
Ganesh Dashrath Salve
Mahesh Housrao Gaikwad
Yogesh Bhausaheb Nagargoje
Mahesh Dilip Jagtap

Rekha Madhukar Redekar
Seema Parameshwar Sanap
Rohini Rajaram Pawar
Priyanka Lalasaheb Ajabe
Sonali Bapu Sapte

Komal Sudam Gange
Bhausaheb Sanjay Gite
Saurabh Ajinath Rakh

Nilesh Tanaji Ghodke
Shainath Uttam Chavan
Sonaji Popat Satpute
Meena Sursh Redekar

Priya Bhagwan Rodage
Akshay Navanath Nimbore
Bhagyshree Appa Shebade
Ramdas Subhash Goyakar
Manohar Pandurang Arjun
Ashok Anna Shinde

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Log-in Time

04/11/2019 10:22:20 AM
04/11/2019 10:22:30 AM
04/11/2019 10:22:38 AM
04/11/2019 10:22:46 AM
04/11/2019 10:22:54 AM
04/11/2019 10:23:03 AM
04/11/2019 10:23:24 AM
04/11/2019 10:23:54 AM
04/11/2019 10:24:03 AM
04/11/2019 10:24:26 AM
04/11/2019 10:24:35 AM
04/11/2019 10:24:53 AM
04/11/2019 10:25:01 AM
04/11/2019 10:25:10 AM
04/11/2019 10:25:18 AM
04/11/2019 10:25:26 AM
04/11/2019 10:25:35 AM
04/11/2019 10:26:01 AM
04/11/2019 10:26:10 AM
04/11/2019 10:26:18 AM
04/11/2019 10:26:27 AM
04/11/2019 10:26:35 AM
04/11/2019 10:26:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:26:52 AM
04/11/2019 10:27:00 AM
04/11/2019 10:55:34 AM
04/11/2019 10:55:43 AM
04/11/2019 10:55:51 AM
04/11/2019 10:56:08 AM
04/11/2019 10:56:16 AM
04/11/2019 10:56:25 AM
04/11/2019 10:56:34 AM
04/11/2019 10:56:43 AM
04/11/2019 10:56:52 AM
04/11/2019 10:57:01 AM

Log-out Time
01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM

01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM
01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM
01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM
01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM
01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM
01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM
01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM
01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM
01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM
01/11/2019 10:25:12 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
04/11/2019 10:28:44 AM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2012 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
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Member code
ST7475170010

STSC12170003
STAR12170001
STAR12170002
STSC12160028
ST7475170011
STSC11190019
STAR12170008
ST7475170021
ST7475170020
ST7475170019
STAT72170011
STSC12160034
STSC12160035
STO02FC170001
STSC12160036
STSC12160037
STSC12160038
STSC12160039
STSC12170005
STAR12170044
STSC12160040
STAR12170007
ST7475170022
STO2FC170002
ST7475170025
ST7475170024
ST7475170023
STO2FC170004
STAR11190012
STAR12170009
STSC12160041
STAR12170010
STSC11170010
STMC12170003

Member Log Report

Member Name
Akash Dagadu Bhawar

Apeksha Vitthal Kamble
Dinesh Babasaheb Madhurkar
Ajay Babasheb Sathe
Sampada Dashrath Jadhav
Hanumant Dulaba Pawar
Neha Dilip Jogdand

Pallavi Arun Netake

Kiran Kailes Bolbhat
Ramdas Subrao Birangal
Dattatray Laxman Tipare
Ashvini Annasaheb Lekurvale
Vaishnawi Devidas Gandhale
Swati Ravsaheb Chaudhari
Janvi Kanifnath Potare
Yogesh Arun Kadam
Vaibhav Appasaheb Bale
Arati Raju Ajabe

Kavita Yamaji Ajabe

Babu Angad Kadam

Kunal Ashok Thosar

Pravin Shivaji Daunde

Rani Babasheb Ghumare
Mahesh Shyam Sathe
Shriram Laxman Garje
Rahul Bapu Garje

Amrut Baliram Lohar

Amol Ashok Varal

Priya Raju Bhogade

Ranjit Ashok Gunjal
Manisha Dadasaheb satpute
Pradip Sunil Jagtap
Vandana Balu Gite
Abhishek Pramod Naik

Nilesh Ramkrushna Pawar

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Log-in Time

04/11/2019 10:57:09 AM
04/11/2019 10:57:17 AM
04/11/2019 10:57:26 AM
04/11/2019 10:57:50 AM
04/11/2019 10:57:59 AM
04/11/2019 10:58:08 AM
04/11/2019 12:38:45 PM
04/11/2019 12:39:12 PM
04/11/2019 12:39:20 PM
04/11/2019 12:39:29 PM
04/11/2019 12:39:37 PM
04/11/2019 12:39:49 PM
04/11/2019 12:39:59 PM
04/11/2019 12:40:08 PM
04/11/2019 12:40:16 PM
04/11/2019 12:40:35 PM
04/11/2019 12:40:44 PM
04/11/2019 12:40:52 PM
04/11/2019 12:41:00 PM
04/11/2019 12:41:08 PM
04/11/2019 12:41:18 PM
04/11/2019 12:41:44 PM
04/11/2019 12:42:.01 PM
04/11/2019 12:42:09 PM
04/11/2019 12:42:39 PM
04/11/2019 12:42:47 PM
04/11/2019 12:43:05 PM
04/11/2019 12:43:14 PM
04/11/2019 12:44:14 PM
04/11/2019 01:44:26 PM
04/11/2019 01:44:35 PM
04/11/2019 01:44:44 PM
04/11/2019 01:50:30 PM
04/11/2019 01:53:39 PM
04/11/2019 01:53:55 PM

Log-out Time
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM

01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 11:15:17 AM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
04/11/2019 12:41:28 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
04/11/2019 12:41:36 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:50:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
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Member code
ST7475150038

ST7475150039
ST7475150040
STSC11170011
ST7475170026
STMC12170005
STSC12160045
STSC12160046
STSC12160049
STSC12160050
STSC12160051
STSC12160052
STO2FC170005
STAT72170013
STAT72170014
STAT72170015
STSC11170017
STSC11170023
STAT72170018
ST7475150041
STAT72170019
TS0261160001
TSO06EH160001
TS0661150001
ST7475170034
STSC12160063
STSC12160064
STSC12160065
ST7475170036
STAT72150017
STAR11170009
STSC11170042
STAT72170030
STSC12160072
STSC12160073

Member Log Report

Member Name
Manisha Sadashiv Galgate

Kajal Navnath Galgate
Swaranjali Laxman Galgate
Kishor Pradip Gandhi

Sujit Rajendra Sawant
Sachin Prakash Shinde
Chandrakant Dnyandev Bhagat
Suvarna Shivaji Shelke
Dipali Madhukar Wandhare
Shivanjali Kantilal Wandhare
Pooja Popat Hambarde
Namrata Kailas Sole

Radha Nandram Gaikwad
Rohidas Pralhad Pole

Anil Rohidas Bangar

Pankaj Shivdas Kadbhane
Lahu Babashaeb Gite
Sandip Subhash Doke

Babasaheb Parameshwar Shendkar

Ravindra Sanjay Wandhare
Babasaheb Trimbak Gore
Suhas Ganpat Gopane
Sakharam Maruti Wandhare
Ravi Subhashrao Satbhai
Shubham Ramrao Nimbore
Vishal Babasaheb Jaybhaye
Suraj Datta Bhosale
Aameapali Sanjay Jawale
Saverbh Ananerao Bhapkar
Zishan Zakirhusen Pathan
Chhaya Dattu Dinde

Vishal Govind Bade
Mahadev Ajinath Gite
Ashwini Parsram Aherkar

Payal Bhimrao Walhekar

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Log-in Time

04/11/2019 01:54:05 PM
04/11/2019 01:54:13 PM
04/11/2019 01:54:23 PM
04/11/2019 01:54:31 PM
04/11/2019 01:54:40 PM
04/11/2019 01:55.08 PM
04/11/2019 01:55:39 PM
04/11/2019 01:55:48 PM
04/11/2019 03:21:41 PM
04/11/2019 03:21:50 PM
04/11/2019 03:21:59 PM
04/11/2019 03:22:08 PM
04/11/2019 03:22:16 PM
04/11/2019 03:22:35 PM
04/11/2019 03:22:54 PM
04/11/2019 03:23:03 PM
04/11/2019 03:23:22 PM
04/11/2019 03:24:14 PM
04/11/2019 03:24:32 PM
04/11/2019 03:24:42 PM
04/11/2019 03:24:51 PM
04/11/2019 03:31:23 PM
04/11/2019 03:31:31 PM
04/11/2019 03:31:38 PM
04/11/2019 03:42:53 PM
04/11/2019 05:25:24 PM
04/11/2019 05:25:33 PM
04/11/2019 05:25:42 PM
04/11/2019 05:26:10 PM
04/11/2019 05:26:47 PM
04/11/2019 05:26:57 PM
04/11/2019 05:27:18 PM
04/11/2019 05:27:36 PM
04/11/2019 05:27:53 PM
04/11/2019 05:28:01 PM

Log-out Time
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM

01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 01:59:08 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:26:49 PM
01/11/2019 04:49:54 PM
01/11/2019 04:49:54 PM
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Log-in Time Log-out Time
04/11/2019 05:28:10 PM 01/11/2019 04:49:54 PM

04/11/2019 05:28:26 PM 01/11/2019 04:49:54 PM
04/11/2019 05:28:37 PM 01/11/2019 04:49:54 PM

Member code Member Name
STSC12160104  Anita Rajendra Jamdade

STSC11170045  Ajay Vilas Surawase
STAR12160021 Sachin Gangaram Jogdand

o ’j%e\
Pr‘ﬁﬁ:ﬁ;;\l _
Hambarde- Mahavidyalaya

Adv,B.D-i' Tal Ashti, Dist Beed

Asht

Printed On : 22/04/2022 5/5

Report generated by-SOUL 2.0



Member Log Report

Shital Satish Chatale
Rohini Rajaram Pawar
Ankush Sarjerag Yaday
Smita Rajendrg Pokale
Bharat Raosaheh Hambarde
Suhani Vinog Jagtap

Ajay Sanjay Kakade

Sagar Popat Gite

Gauray Bhairavnath Kokane
Yash Chandrahar Karande
Tushar Tatyabhay Shinde
Arshiya Ashfak Saudagar
Puja Ashok Zambare

Saurabh Suresh Ajabe

7475190010
STSCiT150 35—
STMCTT 750055
STSC1278007—
\

R121 80024
%
STSC1277005—
%
STSC12770083
TS0267 76009
STMC17 790057
W
STSCI1780770—
STSCT7 750 50—
STSCi1150750—
START1 7800 =
STO2FC 75000
STSCT1 750510
%
STSC12780750—
ST7475 18051
STSC1218075—
STSC12780750—
STSCT2780075—
N

STAR11190008
STSC12180089 A
m\

Abhay Raju Rakshe
Manoj Uttam Daunde
Prtiksha Hanumant Pawar
Aniket Bapurao Nikalje
Abhishek Bandy Bhogade
Vaishnavi Rohidas Shinde
Pooja Ajinath Sanap

niket Ramesh Nikalje
Shoyeb Asif Pathan

Sonali Bapu Sapte
Davyanj Vinay Paddhan'ya
Shivani Dadasahep Aware
Akshay Kailas Taware
Suhas Ganpat Gopane
Pramod Shahadey Chakhale
Sapana Ravindrag Nikalje
Vishal Shriram Chavan
Shital Vitiha Sanap
Shiddhant Sanjay Jogdangd
Akash Bandy Bhogade
Surekha Kernath Jirekar
Sandip Shahadey Salave
Jidnyasa Shirish Borode
Rupali Manoj Suryse
Shraddha Eknath Bhogade
Dnyaneshwari Sanjay Kangude
Komal Satish Pokale
Eknath Lahy Mane
Prajakta Arjun Bhawar
Sarika Narayan Shelar
Samreen Najir Shaikh
Revati Raju Karande

Printeg On: 22/04/2022
Report 9enerateq by-SOUL 2.9

JLog-in Time Log-out Time
funrao Wangujare 05/11/2019 09:40:34 A 05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
Ravi Subhashrao Satbhai 05/11/2019 09:40:42 AM 05/11/2018 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:40:57 AM 05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:41:29 AMm 05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM

05/11/2019 09:41:56 AM
05/11/2019 09:42:09 AM
05/11/2019 09:42:25 AM
05/11/2019 09:44:53 AM
05/11/2019 09:45:06 AM
05/11/2019 09:47:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:47:54 AM
05/11/2019 09:48:05 AM
05/11/2019 09:49:41 AM
05/11/2019 09:49:53 AM
05/11/2019 09:50:09 AM
05/11/2019 09:55:04 AM
05/11/2019 09:55:19 AM
05/11/2019 10:00:16 AM
05/11/2019 10:00:29 AM
05/11/2019 10:00:41 AM
05/11/2019 10:00:52 AM
05/11/2019 10:01:03 AM
05/11/2019 10:01:20 AM
05/11/2019 10:04:18 AM
05/11/2019 10:04:30 AM
05/11/2019 10:04:44 AM
05/11/2019 10:04:59 AM
05/11/2019 10:05:48 AM
05/11/2019 10:06:02 AM
05/11/2019 10:25:42 AM
05/11/2019 10:26:00 AM
05/11/2019 10:26:34 AM
05/11/2019 10:26:57 AM
05/11/2019 10:29:27 AM
05/11/2019 10:29:43 AM
05/11/2019 10:29:56 AM
05/11/2019 10:30:19 AM
05/11/2019 10:32:45 AM
05/11/2019 10:33:05 AM
05/11/2019 10:39:39 AM
05/11/2019 10:40:13 AM
05/11/2019 10:44:21 AM
05/11/2019 10:44:32 AM
05/11/2019 10:46:57 AM
05/11/2019 10:48:13 AM
05/11/2019 10:48:23 AM
05/11/2019 10:53:12 AM
05/11/2019 10:53:24 AM

05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
05/11/2019 09:59:42 AM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2018 05:22:19 PM
06/11/2019 03:59:35 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
05/11/2018 11:41:18 AM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 01:34:37 PM

06/11/2019 03:57:24 PM

06/11/2019 03:57:45 PM

06/11/2019 10:34:31 AM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

05/11/2019 12:11:35 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 03:57:03 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

05/11/2018 11:20:00 AM

05/11/2019 11:19:44 AM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

=S
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STSC11180009

STSC12180134

STSC11190018

STAR12190010

STSC11180024

STSC12190015

ST02FC190001

STSC11190040

STSC11190056

STSC12180088

STSC12180004

STSC12190003

STSC12180108

STSC11190073

STAR12190002

STSC12180086

STSC12180091

STAR12170048

STAR12170037

STSC12170055

STSC12180109

STSC12190010

STCO11190009

STSC12180096

STSC12180071

STSC12180078

STSC12180010

STSC12180008

STSC12170081

STSC11190018

ST02SC 190002

STSC12180131

STCO11180001

STCO11190005

STSC11190097

STSC11190082

STAR12190012

ST7476190001

STAR11190021

STSC12190018

STSC12180081

STSC11190031

STAT72180001

STMC11190005

STAR11190016

STSC11190041

STSC12180132

STCO11180017

STSC12180113

STSC12180111

Member Log Report

Sachin Kailas Sapte

Komal Raju Shelke

Neha Dilip Jogdand
Shantanu Rahul Shirke
Prachi Gorakh Khandve
Sarita Mahadev Sangale
Geeta Vasant Lale

Omkar Raju Ajabe

Fiza Javed Shaikh

Saurabh Sandip Nikalje
Bharat Baban Kokane
Mahesh Vijaykumar Kokane
Samir Baba Chakhale
Radhika Shivaji Kokane
Ganesh Dharmanath Walhekar
Sanghmitra Santosh Nikalje
Sagar Baburao Sanap
Swapnadip Prakesh Deshmukh
Ganesh Dashrath Salve
Mahesh Dilip Jagtap
Tushar Balasaheb Sapte
Uddhav Santosh Walhekar
Raju Suresh Ajabe

Aditya Anil Rokade
Krushna Bhivaji Dongare
Vishal Anil Gaikwad

Ishwar Sunil Zamare
Shubham Dattatray Shinde
Prajakata Arjun Sapte
Vitthal Sanjay Sanap
Siddhesh Shridhar Lohot
Rupali Prabhakar Pokale
Vishal Ashok Sanap
Pragati Santosh Kumkar
Anil Vitthal Kokane
Ganesh Ashok Hambarde
Hilima Mohmad Shaikh
Pooja Laxman Mutkule
Tushar Baban Mohalkar
Yogesh Dattatray Pawar
Sham Sanjay Sanap
Umesh Ramkisan Sanap
Vaishali Appasaheb Nikam
Shrikant Madhukar Ajabe
Shivganga Ashok Khedkar
Jaykumar Vijay Haral
Monika Sanjay Nimbalkar
Rushikesh Subhash Hambarde
Sakshi Rajendra Dwarke

Abhay Raju Rakshe

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

05/11/2019 11:00:05 AM
05/11/2019 11:00:18 AM
05/11/2019 11:06:38 AM
05/11/2019 11:06:52 AM
05/11/2019 11:14:27 AM
05/11/2019 11:14:38 AM
05/11/2019 11:14:53 AM
05/11/2019 11:15:06 AM
05/11/2019 11:15:20 AM
05/11/2019 11:20:10 AM
05/11/2019 11:23:40 AM
05/11/2019 11:23:51 AM
05/11/2019 11:24:06 AM
05/11/2019 11:39:35 AM
05/11/2019 11:40:57 AM
05/11/2019 11:41:08 AM
05/11/2019 11:41:29 AM
05/11/2019 11:48:01 AM
05/11/2019 11:48:13 AM
05/11/2019 11:49:36 AM
05/11/2019 11:55:02 AM
05/11/2019 11:55:14 AM
05/11/2019 11:56:23 AM
05/11/2019 11:55:33 AM
05/11/2019 11:59:53 AM
05/11/2019 12:00:07 PM
05/11/2019 12:03:49 PM
05/11/2019 12:03:59 PM
05/11/2019 12:04:09 PM
05/11/2019 12:09:37 PM
05/11/2019 12:11:02 PM
05/11/2019 12:11:13 PM
05/11/2019 12:11:25 PM
05/11/2019 12:11:41 PM
05/11/2019 12:26:09 PM
05/11/2019 12:26:31 PM
05/11/2019 12:26:48 PM
05/11/2019 12:26:57 PM
05/11/2019 12:27:07 PM
05/11/2019 12:27:39 PM
05/11/2019 12:30:05 PM
05/11/2019 12:30:14 PM
05/11/2019 12:32:36 PM
05/11/2019 12:32:45 PM
05/11/2019 12:32:55 PM
05/11/2019 12:42:25 PM
05/11/2019 12:44:45 PM
05/11/2019 12:47:14 PM
05/11/2019 12:47:31 PM
05/11/2019 12:47:44 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

ﬂ
06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

e ——
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

|06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

106/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
05/11/2019 12:26:23 PM

|06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

M
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

086/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM |

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM |
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ber Log Report

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 20

STSC12180080 Rohan Popat 05/11/2019 12:52:08 PM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STAR12170042 Gangasagar Balira 05/11/2019 12:58:39 PM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
ST7475180002 Chandrakant Sominath Ranshing 05/11/2019 01:00:13 PM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC11190028 Prajakta Kakasaheb Ajabe 05/11/2019 01:07:57 PM 05/11/2012 01:50:27 PM
ST7475180003 Shubhangi Ashok Bharate 05/11/2019 01:08:07 PM 05/11/2019 01:50:27 PM
STSC12170057 Seema Parameshwar Sanap 05/11/2019 01:12:33 PM 05/11/2018 01:50:27 PM
STCO12170018 Aparna Mahesh Vaidya 05/11/2018 01:12:43 PM 05/11/2019 01:50:27 PM
STSC12180008 Shubham Dattatray Shinde 05/11/2019 01:15:07 PM 05/11/2019 01:50:27 PM
STSC12180011 Chhagan Devidas Zambare 05/11/2019 01:15:17 PM 05/11/2019 01:50:27 PM
ST02SC160008 Priyanka Dadasaheb Katake 05/11/2019 01:16:37 PM 05/11/2018 01:50:27 PM
STSC12170085 Rohini Sanjay Gaware 05/11/2019 01:22:59 PM 05/11/2019 01:50:27 PM
STAR12180003 Rushikesh Rajendra Rakh 05/11/2019 01:23:24 PM 05/11/2019 01:50:27 PM
STSC11180013 Saima Sameer Pathan 05/11/2019 01:23:38 PM 05/11/2018 01:50:27 PM
STSC12170068 Muhammed Umar Binsameda 05/11/2019 01:28:13 PM 05/11/2019 01:50:27 PM
STSC11190123 Satish Dilip Sapte 05/11/2019 01:28:23 PM 05/11/2019 01:50:27 PM
STSC12180150 Rupali Manoj Survse 05/11/2019 01:28:35 PM 05/11/2019 01:50:27 PM
ST7476180005 Arati Pandurang Bankar 05/11/2019 01:28:47 PM 05/11/2019 01:50:27 PM
STAT72170069 Rutuja Sanjay Walhekar 05/11/2019 01:31:07 PM 05/11/2018 01:50:27 PM
STSC11190122 Prashant Vasant Bhawar 05/11/2019 01:31:16 PM 05/11/2018 01:50:27 PM
STAR12180024 Shoyeb Asif Pathan 05/11/2019 01:31:25 PM 05/11/2019 01:50:27 PM
STSC11190129 Nikhil Bibishan Redekar 05/11/2019 01:39:48 PM 05/11/2018 01:50:27 PM
STSC11190074 Shivani Santosh Satale 05/11/2019 01:46:27 PM 05/11/2019 01:50:27 PM
ST02FY170011 Samreen Najir Shaikh 05/11/2019 01:46:37 PM 05/11/2018 01:50:27 PM
STSC11180077 Mohini Rajaram Pawar 05/11/2019 01:46:46 PM 05/11/2018 01:50:27 PM
STAT73180008 Priyanka Chhagan Kirdat 05/11/2019 01:50:06 PM 05/11/2018 01:50:27 PM
STSC11190099 Mohini Eknath Kale 05/11/2019 01:50:17 PM 05/11/2012 01:50:27 PM
ST7475190002 Chandrakant Sominath Ranshing 05/11/2019 01:52:57 PM 05/11/2019 05:20:24 PM
STAT72190005 Prashant Sominath Bhawar 05/11/2019 03:24:10 PM 05/11/2019 05:20:24 PM
STAR12190014 Sominath Phulchand Gite 05/11/2019 03:24:21 PM 05/11/2018 05:20:24 PM
STSC11190037 Pallavi Kachru Ubale 05/11/2019 03:48:42 PM 05/11/2019 05:20:24 PM
STSC11180074 Shivani Santosh Satale 05/11/2019 03:53:09 PM 05/11/2019 05:20:24 PM
STSC12120008 Ravindra Dhanaji Ghule 05/11/2019 03:53:20 PM 05/11/2019 05:20:24 PM
STSC11180078 Gayatri Ramesh Bodkhe 05/11/2019 03:57:44 PM 05/11/2019 05:20:24 PM
STSC12190003 Mahesh Vijaykumar Kokane 05/11/2019 03:57:53 PM 05/11/2018 05:20:24 PM
ST7475180013 Shraddha Eknath Bhogade 05/11/2019 04:32:28 PM 05/11/2019 05:20:24 PM
STAT72170068 Snehal Shivaji Ekshinge [05/11/2019 04:50:01 PM 05/11/2019 05:20:24 PM
...-—-.-i)"a-i'
Princl )
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Member Log Report

L Y AMember Name JLog-in Time Log-out Time
STSC1118005 Shatrughna Devidas Jare 06/11/2019 09:48:15 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC11180056 Anita Machhindra Shinde 06/11/2019 09:48:38 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STCO11180005 Sandip Shahadeo Sanap 06/11/2019 09:49:21 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STAR11180010 Sopan Mahadev Sanap 06/11/2019 09:49:29 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STAR12170049 Vaishnavi Ambadas Khedkar 06/11/2019 09:49:38 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC11180061 Sonali Annasaheb Tambe 06/11/2019 09:49:55 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC11180062 Afroj Afsar Shaikh 06/11/2019 09:50:32 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC11180063 Umar Vajiroddin Sayyed 06/11/2019 09:50:41 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC11180067 Sandhya Tukaram Dongare 06/11/2019 09:51:01 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC12170116 Priti Arjun Sole 06/11/2019 09:51:14 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC12170106 Pooja Tukaram Panhalkar 06/11/2019 09:51:26 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC12170108 Arshiya Ashfak Saudagar 06/11/2019 09:51:36 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STCO12170029 Dipali Dnyandev Chavan 06/11/2019 09:51:44 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STCO12170028 Soni Mustafa Pathan 06/11/2019 09:51:53 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STAR12170051 Ganesh Tukaram Sanap 06/11/2019 09:52:10 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC11180070 Vishwakarma Jalindar Bhalekar 06/11/2019 10:31:24 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STAT81120022 Rani Balasaheb Sapte 06/11/2019 10:31:32 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC12180034 Ashok Gajanan Pokale 06/11/2019 10:31:42 AM 106/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC12170110 Vikas Bibhishan Dhole 06/11/2019 10:31:50 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC12170107 Prekhsa Balu Jogdand 06/11/2019 10:31:59 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC12180035 Yogita Anil Kerulkar 06/11/2019 10:32:08 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC12180036 Suvarna Santosh Pokale 06/11/2019 10:32:23 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC12180037 Savita Subhash Pokale 06/11/2019 10:32:32 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC12170109 Dipali Prabhakar Pokale 06/11/2019 10:32:44 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC12160073 Payal Bhimrao Walhekar 06/11/2019 10:32:55 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STMC11180001 Akib Firoz Sayyed 06/11/2019 10:33:12 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC12180038 Nitin Walmik Haral 06/11/2019 10:33:21 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STAR12170053 Ajay Ashok Dinde 06/11/2019 10:33:38 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC12170111 Kishor Hanumant Haral 06/11/2019 10:33:47 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STMC11180002 Shankar Sunil Kerulkar 06/11/2019 10:34:04 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STAR12170054 Suvarna Vishnu Sapte 06/11/2019 10:34:53 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STSC11180085 Omkar Changadev Dongare 06/11/2019 10:35:02 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STCO11180006 Bhagyashri Sitaram Pawar 06/11/2019 10:35:11 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC12170112 Ganesh Baiu Sanap 06/11/2019 10:35:27 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STAR11170014 Ramdas Ankush Chakhale 06/11/2019 10:35:38 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC12180039 Vaibhav Ramling Jangam 06/11/2019 10:35:48 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC11180079 Sarika Sunil Anarse 06/11/2019 10:36:08 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC11180081 Dipak Kashinath Bankar 06/11/2019 11:28:38 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC11180083 Omkar Dadasaheb Katke 06/11/2019 11:28:56 AM 106/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STSC11180084 Tushar Arjun Sapte 06/11/2019 11:29:07 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STAR11170016 Aniket Avinash Sathe 06/11/2019 11:29:47 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STO02FC170013 Dipali Suryabhan Mane 06/11/2019 11:29:56 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STAT72170039 Anil Jayram Shembade 06/11/2019 11:30:07 AM 106/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STAT72150018 Sadhu Dadasaheb Gite 06/11/2019 11:30:29 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STO2FC150011 Ashok Dnyandev Gite 06/11/2019 11:30:38 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STMC11170002 Krushna Popat Ghule 06/11/2019 11:30:47 AM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STAT72150019 Dadasaheb Appa Gite 06/11/2019 11:30:55 AM 06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
STAR12160022 Ajay Janardhan Tawale 06/11/2019 11:31:04 AM 06/11/20189 05:25:37 PM

Printed On : 22/04/2022 _%6\ 1/4
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0 Pl‘m

Adv.B.D.Hambarde

Mahavidyalaya

Ashti, Tal Ashti, Dist. Beed



STAT72170040

STSC12160088

STSC12160087

Avinash Anna Vitkar
Rutuja Namdev Wandhare

Shubhangi Rameshwer Deshmukh

STAT72170041

ST025C130003

STSC12160089

STSC12160090

Shabnum Bano Atiullah Shaikh

Shital Ashok Ethape
Kalpana Ravindra Takale
Yogita Gorakh Bhopale

ST55FE150008

STSC12170016

STCO12160013

STAT72170066

STMC12170007

Suhell Rahim Shaikh

Vishal Rajendra Kothale
Rushikesh Arun Randhave
Rupesh Dattatray Mule
Gitesh Haribhau Wandhare

STMC12170008

STCO12160014

STSC12160091

STAT72170042

Aniket Haribhau Kerulkar
Pratiksha Shantilal Ajabe
Prashant Baban Misal
Sangita Raju Walhekar

ST7475170039

STSC12170017

STSC12170018

STSC12160093

Akshay Vijay Tawale
Dipak Ram Shelke
Ashok Vijinath Bangar
Punam Balasaheb Sapte

STSC11170011

ST7475170026

ST7475170027

STAT72170012

STSC12160043

Kishor Pradip Gandhi

Sujit Rajendra Sawant
Pooja Baban Jagtap

Amol Bhanudas Goykar
Amol Bhausaheb Hambarde

STSC121700086

ST7475170010

STSC12170003

ST7475150032

Adesh Pandurang Pokale
Akash Dagadu Bhawar
Apeksha Vitthal Kamble
Arti babasaheb Hambarde

STAR12180031

STSC11190109

STSC11180110

STAR12180013

Sushma Balu Pawal

Rutuja Balasaheb Jamdade
Yogita Vijay Panhalkar
Halima Mahamad Shaikh

STAT74170011

STAT74160010

STAT72190003

ST7475190005

STSC11190111

STSC11190112

STSC11190113

STSC11190114

STSC111901186

STSC12180146

STSC11190117

STSC11180118

STSC11190119

STSC12180147

STAR11190022

STAR11190023

ST02FC190004

Muskan Amer Khan

Khan Saniya Amar Pathan
Mahjula Shamrao Hiware
Shweta Uddhav Gade
Sayog Santosh Chavan
Manoj Ravsaheb Chavan
Rohit Sarjearo Andhale
Rohit Arjun Chavan
Aditya Ashok Walhekar
Saniya Popat Shaikh

Ritu Digambar Adhav
Mayur Balu Nikalje
Arjunsing Janjirsing Bavre
Rupali Sunil Salve

Sayali Ramesh Aaher
Alisha Ajij Atar

Amar Vijay Deokar
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06/11/2019 11:31:14 AM
06/11/2019 11:31:22 AM
06/11/2019 11:31:31 AM
06/11/2019 11:57:55 AM
06/11/2019 11:58:29 AM
06/11/2012 11:59:30 AM
06/11/2019 11:59:39 AM
06/11/2019 11:59:47 AM
06/11/2019 12:00:15 PM
06/11/2019 12:00:25 PM
06/11/2019 12:00:34 PM
06/11/2019 12:00:52 PM
06/11/2019 12:00:59 PM
06/11/2019 12:01:09 PM
06/11/2019 12:01:17 PM
06/11/2019 12:01:31 PM
06/11/2019 12:01:40 PM
06/11/2019 12:02:21 PM
06/11/2019 12:02:48 PM
06/11/2019 12:02:58 PM
06/11/2019 12:50:35 PM
06/11/2019 12:50:44 PM
06/11/2019 12:50:53 PM
06/11/2019 12:51:02 PM
06/11/2019 12:51:10 PM
06/11/2019 12:51:18 PM
06/11/2019 12:52:31 PM
06/11/2019 12:52:40 PM
06/11/2019 12:53:04 PM
06/11/2019 12:53:26 PM
06/11/2019 12:53:52 PM
06/11/2019 12:54:00 PM
06/11/2019 12:54:10 PM
06/11/2019 12:54:21 PM
06/11/2019 01:33:33 PM
06/11/2019 01:33:43 PM
06/11/2019 01:33:51 PM
06/11/2019 01:34:00 PM
06/11/2019 01:34:11 PM
06/11/2019 01:34:19 PM
06/11/2019 01:34:28 PM
06/11/2019 01:34:46 PM
06/11/2019 01:34:55 PM
06/11/2019 01:35:04 PM
06/11/2019 01:35:12 PM
06/11/2019 01:35:25 PM
06/11/2019 01:37:16 PM
06/11/2019 01:54:11 PM
06/11/2019 01:54:23 PM
06/11/2019 01:54:34 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 11:59:03 AM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 12:00:06 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

106/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
106/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

106/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

106/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 01:37:26 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 01:53:40 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 01:53:52 PM

06/11/2018 01:54:01 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 P

v
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
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ST02FC190005

Rajendra Gorakhnath Gawali

STSC11190121

Sarika Ratnakar Shinde

STSC12180148

Shivani Vijaykumar Shinde

ST7475180006

Akshay Anil Satpute

STAT72170069

Rutuja Sanjay Walhekar

STS8C11190122

Prashant Vasant Bhawar

ST7475190007

Akanksha Narayan Sangle

STAR11190024

Manisha Dadasaheb Toradmal

STAT73180008

Priyanka Chhagan Kirdat

STSC12020003

Mohini Parasram Shinde

STSC12190024

Manisha Dilip Gaikwad

STSC12180149

Komal Ajinath Gaikwad

ST7476180005

Arati Pandurang Bankar

ST7476180008

Rutuja Shivaji Ban

STJY11190001

Ajit Dadasaheb Shekade

STSC11190123

Satish Dilip Sapte

STSC11190124

Dipak Baban Golhar

ST7475190008

Asha Kakasaheb Kerulkar

STSC12180151

Anjum Harun Shaikh

STSC11190126

Anuradha Vijay Deshmukh

STAT72190004

Ashwini Pandurang Yadav

STAT72190005 Prashant Sominath Bhawar
STAR12190014 Sominath Phulchand Gite
ST7476160006 Sonal Gorakh Savvalakh
ST111X190004 Akshay Namdev Nimbore
ST111X150001 Prakash Pandurang Nimbore
STAR12190015 Akanksha Santosh Thombare
STMC12180004 Vaibhav Vivek Chaudhari
STCO11190021 Sagar Uddhav Gade
STCO11190022 Ganesh Kailas Dhavale
ST111X190003 Nidhi Jagdish Patel
STSC11190130 Supriya Shivaji More
STO02FC170026 Mangesh Sandip Pathak
ST02FC190006 Mangesh Sandip Pathak
STAT72190008 Shubbangi Bapurao Dhumal
ST02SC190003 Arti Dilip Kale

ST7475190013 Renuka Sanjay Walunjkar
STSC11180131 Umesh Suresh Shelke
STMC11190007 Krushna Tukaram Panhalkar
STSC12190025 Satish Jagannath Walhekar
ST02FC150015 Baburav Parmeshwar Pawar
STAR12180016 Tushar Vijay Ulhare
STO2FC190007 Dipali Ramdas Gholap
ST7475180015 Pallavi Rajendra Kokane
STAR12190017 Mininath Ankush More
STAR12180033 Dnyaneshwar Ramkisan Bhosale
STSC12190026 Neha Vinay Padadhariya
STAR12180034 Vikas Vilas Ghadge
STSC11190132 Abhishek Sunil Bhogade
STSC12190027 Sumit Raju Kadam
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06/11/2019 01:54:46 PM
06/11/2019 01:55:01 PM
06/11/2019 01:55:10 PM
06/11/2019 01:55:18 PM
06/11/2019 01:55:29 PM
06/11/2019 01:55:40 PM
06/11/2019 01:55:50 PM
06/11/2019 01:56:00 PM
06/11/2019 01:56:08 PM
06/11/2019 01:56:17 PM
06/11/2019 03:55:32 PM
06/11/2019 03:55:40 PM
06/11/2019 03:55:49 PM
06/11/2019 03:55:58 PM
06/11/2019 03:56:17 PM
06/11/2019 03:56:26 PM
06/11/2019 03:56:37 PM
06/11/2019 03:56:46 PM
06/11/2019 03:57:12 PM
06/11/2019 03:57:36 PM
06/11/2019 03:58:48 PM
06/11/2019 03:58:59 PM
06/11/2019 03:59:07 PM
06/11/2019 03:59:20 PM
06/11/2019 03:59:46 PM
06/11/2019 03:59:59 PM
06/11/2019 04:00:09 PM
06/11/2019 04:00:20 PM
06/11/2019 04:00:28 PM
06/11/2019 04:00:39 PM
06/11/2019 05:21:10 PM
06/11/2019 05:21:21 PM
06/11/2019 05:21:33 PM
06/11/2019 05:21:46 PM
06/11/2019 05:22:27 PM
06/11/2019 05:22:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:22:45 PM
06/11/2019 05:22:55 PM
06/11/2019 05:23:04 PM
06/11/2019 05:23:12 PM
06/11/2019 05:23:21 PM
06/11/2019 05:23:30 PM
06/11/2019 05:23:41 PM
06/11/2019 05:23:49 PM
06/11/2019 05:23:59 PM
06/11/2019 05:24:08 PM
06/11/2019 05:24:16 PM
06/11/2019 05:24:25 PM
06/11/2019 05:24:33 PM
06/11/2019 05:24:42 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

106/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

086/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

106/11/20189 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

106/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:20:27 PM

06/11/2019 05:20:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM |
06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
08/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
06/11/2018 05:25:37 PM

106/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM

06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
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|ST02FC190008 2 Vitkar 06/11/2019 05:24:50 PM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STAT72190009 u Sayyed 06/11/2019 05:24:59 PM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
ST7475190014 Pooja Navnath Bhavar 06/11/2019 05:25:09 PM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
STAR12180035 Krushna Shahadev Bhosale 06/11/2019 05:25:19 PM 06/11/2019 05:25:37 PM
ST02FC190009 Sanjay Balbhim Gawade 106/11/2018 05:25:27 PM 106/11/2018 05:25:37 PM
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Adv.B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalaya

Ashti, Tal

4/4



Member Log Report

|Log-in Time

Log-out Time

Sadik Yunus Tamboli
STAR12180001 Neha Digambar Adhav
ST7475170003 Bhagyashri Chandrkant Puri
STSC12190002 Krushna Bhiva Dongare
STAR12170048 Swapnadip Prakesh Deshmukh
STAR12170037 Ganesh Dashrath Salve
STSC12180076 Yogesh Babasaheb Narwade
STSC12170054 Yogesh Bhausaheb Nagargoje
STSC12160023 Dipali Gorkhe Shekade
STSC12160024 Bhagyashri Dada Navasare
STCO11190001 Shital Satish Chatale
STAT72170003 Shainath Uttam Chavan
STAR12190001 Aniket Sindepan Sawant
ST02SC190001 Rushikesh Arun Ajabe
ST7475170008 Meena Sursh Redekar
STSC12180078 Vishal Anil Gaikwad
STSC12190001 Shaurya Bappu Aware
STSC11190008 Jidnyasa Shirish Borode
STSC11190004 Rutuja Vishnu Shendge
STSC11190005 priyanka Ankush Khandagale
STSC11190006 Rohini Ramesh Khandagale
STMC11190001 Pramod Shahadev Chakhale
STAT72190001 Swapnil Prakash Mane
STCO11190003 Dnyaneshwar Santosh Nagwadkar
STCO11190004 Sunil Sambhaiji Sanap
STSC11190007 Saraswati Sunil Shinde
STSC12180072 Saloni Sahadev Kamble
STAR11190002 Samadhan Ajinath Misal
STAR11190004 Ramnath Baban Warangule
STSC12180080 Rohan Popat Nikalje
STSC12190003 Mahesh Vijaykumar Kokane
STSC12180081 Sham Sanjay Sanap
STSC12190004 Bharat Baban Kokane
STSC12180082 Chhatragun Baban Kokane
ST7477150011 Laxmi Sunil Shinde
STMC11190002 Shriram Machhindra Wandhare
STSC12180085 Manoj Uttam Daunde
STSC12180087 Mahesh Subhash Netake
ST7475190002 Chandrakant Sominath Ranshing
STSC12180083 Keshav Revnath Navasare
STSC12180084 Manoj Mahadev Kadam
STSC11190011 Priyanka Sandipan Satpute
STSC11190010 Ritika Appa Todkar
STAR12190002 Ganesh Dharmanath Walhekar
STSC12180086 Sanghmitra Santosh Nikalje
STAR11190007 Kaveri Baburao Sanap
STAR11190008 Pooja Ajinath Sanap
STAR11190009 Ambika Dinkar Sanap
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07/11/2019 10:11:25 AM
07/11/2019 10:11:35 AM
07/11/2019 10:11:44 AM
07/11/2019 10:11:54 AM
07/11/2019 10:12:03 AM
07/11/2019 10:12:23 AM
07/11/2019 10:12:32 AM
07/11/2019 10:12:42 AM
07/11/2019 10:12:50 AM
07/11/2019 10:13:02 AM
07/11/2019 10:52:17 AM
07/11/2019 10:52:41 AM
07/11/2019 10:52:52 AM
07/11/2019 10:53:00 AM
07/11/2019 10:53:08 AM
07/11/2019 10:55:37 AM
07/11/2019 10:55:46 AM
07/11/2019 10:55:54 AM
07/11/2019 10:56:05 AM
07/11/2019 10:56:34 AM
07/11/2019 10:56:42 AM
07/11/2019 10:56:51 AM
07/11/2019 10:57:00 AM
07/11/2019 10:57:09 AM
07/11/2019 10:57:29 AM
07/11/2019 10:57:38 AM
07/11/2019 10:57:46 AM
07/11/2019 10:58:09 AM
07/11/2019 10:58:44 AM
07/11/2019 10:59:10 AM
07/11/2019 10:59:19 AM
07/11/2019 10:59:28 AM
07/11/2019 10:59:36 AM
07/11/2019 10:59:45 AM
07/11/2019 11:00:02 AM
07/11/2019 11:00:11 AM
07/11/2019 11:40:48 AM
07/11/2019 11:40:57 AM
07/11/2019 11:41:13 AM
07/11/2019 11:41:27 AM
07/11/2019 11:41:53 AM
07/11/2019 11:42:03 AM
07/11/2019 11:42:12 AM
07/11/2019 11:42:20 AM
07/11/2019 11:42:28 AM
07/11/2019 11:42:43 AM
07/11/2019 11:42:53 AM
07/11/2019 11:43:02 AM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

07/11/2019 11:44:15 AM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

07/11/2019 11:44:39 AM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

108/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

07/11/2019 11:45:12 AM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM
07/11/2018 11:45:34 AM

07/11/2019 11:45:43 AM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

07/11/2019 11:49:04 AM

07/11/2018 11:49:13 AM

07/11/2018 11:49:30 AM

07/11/2019 11:49:38 AM

07/11/2019 11:49:47 AM

07/11/2019 11:48:57 AM

07/11/2019 11:50:07 AM

07/11/2019 11:50:15 AM

07/11/2019 11:50:23 AM

07/11/2019 11:50:32 AM

07/11/2019 11:50:41 AM

07/11/2019 11:50:50 AM

07/11/2018 11:51:10 AM

08/11/2019 10:09:54 AM

07/11/2019 11:53:24 AM

07/11/2019 11:53:36 AM

07/11/2019 11:53:45 AM

07/11/2019 11:53:54 AM

07/11/2019 11:54:01 AM

08/11/2019 09:50:24 AM

07/11/2019 11:54:29 AM

07/11/2018 11:54:52 AM

07/11/2018 11:55:17 AM

08/11/2019 10:09:35 AM

07/11/2019 11:55:48 AM

07/11/2019 11:56:03 AM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

07/11/2019 11:56:45 AM

07/11/2018 11:56:56 AM

07/11/2019 11:57:04 AM

07/11/2019 12:00:17 PM

07/11/2019 12:00:26 PM

07/11/2019 12:00:34 PM
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STSC12180070

STSC12180071

STAR11190001

STSC11190002

STSC12180075

STSC12180074

STCO11190002

STSC12180073

ST02SC190001

STAR11190015

STAR11190003

STSC11190009

STSC12180072

STAR11190002

STAR11190004

ST7477150011

ST7475190002

STCO11190013

STSC11190012

STSC11190013

STSC12180089

STAR12180024

STSC11190018

ST7475190003

STSC11190017

STAR11190010

ST5549170001

STSC12180088

STSC12190008

STSC12190016

STSC12160042

STAR12170010

STMC12170002

STAR12170011

STSC11170010
STSC11170011

ST7475170026

ST7475170027

STAT72170012

STSC12160043

STSC12170008

STMC12170005

STSC11170012
STSC12160045

STSC12180046

STSC12160047

STSC12160048

STSC12160049

STSC12160050

STSC12160051

Member Log Report

Rutuja Gautam Nikalje
Krushna Bhivaji Dongare
Tanzeen Sarfarz Sayyed
Dada Bhausaheb Narwade
Swati Santosh Hambarde
Rohini Dhananjay Hambarde
Rohini Namdev Wandhare
Santosh Ravsaheb Narwade
Rushikesh Arun Ajabe
Vishal Raju Garsule
Swamini Jayant Kulkami
Yash Chandrahar Karande
Saloni Sahadev Kamble
Samadhan Ajinath Misal
Ramnath Baban Warangule
Laxmi Sunil Shinde
Chandrakant Sominath Ranshing
Rutuja Govardhan Giri
Kishor Bapurao Narwade
Mauli Ratan Karande

Aniket Ramesh Nikalje
Shoyeb Asif Pathan

Vitthal Sanjay Sanap
Shubhangi Ashok Bharate
Khushi Rahul Meher

Sarika Narayan Shelar
Prajakta Arjun Bhawar
Saurabh Sandip Nikalje
Vishal Sunil Patkule

Ajay Sanjay Kakade

Aditya Vijay Mokashe
Vandana Balu Gite

Akshay Ambadas Kumkar
Vijay Satish Kadam
Abhishek Pramod Naik
Kishor Pradip Gandhi

Sujit Rajendra Sawant
Pooja Baban Jagtap

Amol Bhanudas Goykar
Amol Bhausaheb Hambarde
Adesh Pandurang Pokale
Sachin Prakash Shinde
Asma Taher Atar
Chandrakant Dnyandev Bhagat
Suvarna Shivaji Shelke
Swati Navnath Rakh

Dipali Narayan Sapte

Dipali Madhukar Wandhare
Shivanjali Kantilal Wandhare
Pooja Popat Hambarde
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07/11/2019 12:00:51 PM
07/11/2019 12:00:59 PM
07/11/2019 12:22:32 PM
07/11/2019 12:22:40 PM
07/11/2019 12:22:51 PM
07/11/2019 12:22:59 PM
07/11/2019 12:23:07 PM
07/11/2019 12:23:15 PM
07/11/2019 12:23:24 PM
07/11/2019 12:23:31 PM
07/11/2019 12:23:48 PM
07/11/2019 12:24:04 PM
07/11/2019 12:24:25 PM
07/11/2019 12:24:34 PM
07/11/2019 12:24:42 PM
07/11/2019 12:24:51 PM
07/11/2019 12:25:00 PM
07/11/2019 12:25:52 PM
07/11/2019 12:26:00 PM
07/11/2019 12:26:09 PM
07/11/2019 12:26:17 PM
07/11/2019 12:26:25 PM
07/11/2019 12:26:34 PM
07/11/2019 12:27:06 PM
07/11/2019 12:27:15 PM
07/11/2019 12:27:39 PM
07/11/2019 12:28:12 PM
07/11/2019 12:28:27 PM
07/11/2019 12:28:39 PM
07/11/2019 12:28:48 PM
07/11/2019 12:29:00 PM
07/11/2019 12:29:25 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

07/11/2019 11:48:56 AM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

07/11/2019 11:52:52 AM

107/11/2019 11:53:00 AM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 10:22:24 AM

08/11/2019 12:19:11 PM

08/11/2019 11:49:28 AM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2018 01:47:18 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 12:00:33 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2018 01:58:51 PM

07/11/2019 12:29:10 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
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STSC12160052

STO2FC170005

STAT72170013

STAT72170014
STAT72170015

STSC11170017

STSC11170028

STSC12160063

STSC12160064

STSC12170011
STSC11170048

STSC11170049

STAR11170003

STSC11170032

STAT72170021

STO2FC170006

ST7475170029

ST7475170030

ST7475170031

STMC11170001

STSC11170036
ST7475170032

ST7475170033

ST7475170034

STSC12160058

-y -g}’
SENIDR
Li*‘mgrtr"

NC.

Rohidas Pralhad Pole
Anil Rohidas Bangar
Pankaj Shivdas Kadbhane

Lahu Babashaeb Gite

Umesh Popat Kokane

Vishal Babasaheb Jaybhaye
Suraj Datta Bhosale

Sohil Salim Shaikh

Sumit Satyawan Chakhale

Kiran Macchindra Masalkar
Varsha Atmaram Bamdale
Ashwini Dagdu Ghuge

Anil Dilip Kale

Rohit Santosh Rode

Bhanudas Maujrao Doke
Madhuri Yuraj Chatekar
Dnyaneshwar Rajendra Pawar
Mahesh Baban Khandekar
Vallabh Rajendra Jawkar
Sagar Bhaushab Kale

Navnath Dnyaneshwar Wagadare
Shubham Ramrao Nimbore
Vidya Mahadev Maske

7/11/2019 12:29:37 PM

' 07/11/2019 12:29:45 PM

07/11/2019 12:29:53 PM
07/11/2019 12:30:08 PM
07/11/2019 12:30:17 PM
07/11/2019 12:30:34 PM
07/11/2019 12:31:47 PM
07/11/2019 12:32:02 PM
07/11/2019 12:32:11 PM
07/11/2019 12:32:49 PM
07/11/2019 12:32:58 PM
07/11/2019 12:33:10 PM
07/11/2019 12:35:03 PM
07/11/2019 12:35:28 PM
07/11/2019 01:02:21 PM
07/11/2019 01:02:33 PM
07/11/2019 01:03:51 PM
07/11/2019 01:04:08 PM
07/11/2019 01:04:17 PM
07/11/2019 01:04:26 PM
07/11/2019 01:04:35 PM
07/11/2019 01:04:51 PM
07/11/2019 01:05:08 PM
07/11/2019 01:05:17 PM
07/11/2018 01:05:59 PM

|08!11/2019 01:58:51 PM |
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

108/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

|08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

07/11/2019 12:35:53 PM

08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM

08/11/2018 05:06:32 PM

08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM

08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM

08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM

08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM

08/11/2019 05:08:32 PM
07/11/2019 01:05:00 PM

08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM

08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM

08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM

ST7475170002

Vijay Dashrath Andhale

[07/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

07/11/2018 05:23:57 PM

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Principal
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Total: 112

Member Log Report

Member code
STSC12180119

STSC12180120
STAR12190006
STSC11190024
STSC11190068
STAR11190016
STCO11190009
STSC11190022
STSC11190028
STCO12190002
STCO12190003
STSC12180096
STMC 11190005
STSC12190012
STSC12180103
STSC12190013
STSC12180108
STSC11190046
STSC11190050
ST55FE 180004
STSC11190029
STAR12180025
SS8SC11190001

STSC12180091

STSC11190006
STSC12180081

STSC11190041

STSC11190048
ST7475180002

STCO11190003
STAR12170043
STSC12170062
STSC11190101

STSC12180139

Nitin Ananda Darade
Rahemin Yunus Shaikh
Rohan Bhimrav Nikalje
Dipali Balu Shelke
Anuradha Balu Sole
Shivganga Ashok Khedkar
Raju Suresh Ajabe

Sudhir Sudam Gange
Prajakta Kakasaheb Ajabe
Sonali Babasaheb Sanap
Surekha Ashok Sanap
Aditya Anil Rokade
Shrikant Madhukar Ajabe
Shital Kailas Doke
Shankar Narayan Kerulkar
Anil Shivaji Kerulkar
Priyanka Nana Nikalje

Pruthviraj Namdev Doke

Bushra Mahvish Raziullah Baig Mirza

Akash Rajendra Pimpale

Ravindra Rajendra Khandagale

Shubham Balu Gaikwad
Ram Khushaba Mokashe
Sagar Baburao Sanap

Rohini Ramesh Khandagale

Sham Sanjay Sanap
Jaykumar Vijay Haral
Rushikesh Shivaji Kharade
Suraj Satish Shinde

Dnyaneshwar Santosh Nagwadkar

Manisha Ashok Tawale

Rushikesh Babasaheb Gite

Kishor Vitthal Pawar
Gitanjali Ashraji Yewale

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Log-in Time

08/11/2019 09:39:44 AM
08/11/2019 09:39:54 AM
08/11/2019 09:42:17 AM
08/11/2019 09:42:29 AM
08/11/2019 09:42:48 AM
08/11/2019 09:43:05 AM
08/11/2019 09:43:16 AM
08/11/2019 09:43:26 AM
08/11/2019 09:43:37 AM
08/11/2019 09:47:20 AM
08/11/2019 09:47:29 AM
08/11/2019 09:49:01 AM
08/11/2019 09:49:18 AM
08/11/2019 09:49:29 AM
08/11/2019 09:49:40 AM
08/11/2019 09:49:50 AM
08/11/2019 09:54:48 AM
08/11/2019 09:57:10 AM
08/11/2019 09:59:36 AM
08/11/2019 10:01:08 AM
08/11/2019 10:01:40 AM
08/11/2019 10:03:59 AM
08/11/2019 10:04:11 AM
08/11/2019 10:09:44 AM
08/11/2019 10:10:01 AM
08/11/2019 10:11:34 AM
08/11/2019 10:20:23 AM
08/11/2019 10:20:44 AM
08/11/2019 10:20:59 AM
08/11/2019 10:22:32 AM
08/11/2019 10:23:23 AM
08/11/2019 10:23:33 AM
08/11/2019 10:25:03 AM
08/11/2019 10:25:16 AM

Log-out Time
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 10:20:34 AM
08/11/2019 10:35:42 AM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 09:48:54 AM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 11:40:21 AM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 10:42:43 AM
08/11/2019 10:42:51 AM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 11:50:15 AM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

1/4

principal
idyalaya
_B.D.Hambarde _Mahaw
AdvAshti, Tal Ashti, Dist Beed




Member Name

Gauray Bhairavnath Kokane

Sandip Shahadey Salave
Suhani Vinog Jagtap

Arti Ashok Aware

Krushna Marutj Gange
Vishal Anil Gaikwad
Surekha Ashok Sanap
Satish Dilip Sapte

Dipak Baban Golhar

Anil Vittha) Kokane

Mohini Eknath Kale

Sonali Bhausahep Indalkar
Bharat Raosaheb Hambarde
Amol Tatya Kanse
Vaishnavi Baban Karande
Jidnyasa Shirish Borode
Swapni| Prakash Mane

Budhabhushan Nilesh Pawar

Sonalj Sonyabapu Athare
Nikita Parasram Aherkar
Pooja Raju Bhogade
Komaj Raju Shelke
Monali Mahadey Tambe
Dhanrgj Balasahep Bankar
Pratiksha Raosaheb Shinde
Manoj Uttam Daunde
Mahesh Subhash Netake
Pooja Ajinath Sanap
Yuvraj Ankush Chakhale
Prajakata Arjun Sapte
Kunal Ashok Thosar
Sagar Gorakh Tekade
Neha Dilip Jogdang
Sagar Ankush Nagargoje
Fazal Nisar Kureshi

10n: 22/04/2022
Nerated by~80UL 20

Member Log Report

Log-in Time
08/11/2019 10:25:27 AM
08/11/2019 10:26:05 AM
08/11/2019 10:35:26 AM
08/11/2019 10:35:59 AM
08/11/2019 10:36:11 AM
08/11/2019 10:38:39 AM
08/11/2019 10:39:13 AM
08/11/2019 10:39:51 AM
08/11/2019 10:40:16 AM
08/11/2019 10:40:40 AM
08/11/2019 10:40:51 AM
08/11/2019 10:42:32 Am
08/11/2019 10:42:56 AM
08/11/2019 10:43:05 AM
08/11/2019 10:48:25 A
08/11/2019 10:48:35 AM
08/11/2019 10:48:52 AM
08/11/2019 10:58:32 AM
08/11/2019 10:59:58 AM
08/11/2019 11:01:15 Apm
08/11/2019 11:01:24 AM
08/11/2019 11:01:35 Am
08/11/2019 11:07:21 Am
08/11/2019 11:07:33 AM
08/11/2019 11:07:43 Ap
08/11/2019 11:16:11 AM
08/11/2019 11:16:21 AM
08/11/2019 11:16:35 AM
08/11/2019 11:37:29 Am
08/11/2019 11:37:38 AM
08/11/2019 11:37:47 AM
08/11/2019 11:38:09 AM
08/11/2019 11:39:47 AM
08/11/2019 11:40:10 Am
08/11/2019 11:40:27 Am

Log-out Time
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
07/11/2019 12:23:56 PM
07/11/2019 12:24:12 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 11:49:13 AM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 12:19:25 pPMm
08/11/2019 12:19:17 pm
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 pM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
07/11/2019 12:23:40 pMm
08/11/2019 12:12: 14 pm
08/11/2019 01:58:51 pp
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PMm
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Member code
STSC11190009

STSC12180080
STO2FC190001
STSC11190043
STSC11190094
STCO11190020
STCO11190006
STCO11190007
STSC111920005
STAR12170041
STAR12170004
STSC12190021
STAR12180003
STSC11190028
STMC11120004
STAR11190012
STMC11190006
STSC11190120
STSC11190073
STSC12190008
TSO07EH850001
STAT72170069
STSC12180150
STSC11190125
STSC11190127
ST7475190011
ST7475190012
STO2FC190006
STAT73180008
STAR11190024
STSC11190022
STSC11190095
STSC12180131
STSC11190091
STSC11180052

Member Log Report

Member Name
Yash Chandrahar Karande

Rohan Popat Nikalje

Geeta Vasant Lale

Arti Jaybahadur Wishwakarma
Omkar Kailas Gite

Rahul Anil Kshirsager
Manisha Ananda Shinde
Bhagyashri Ajinath Vidhate
priyanka Ankush Khandagale
Shubhangi Shivaji Bharate
Pratiksha Shashikant Kalpund
Prsnsli Mangesh Rulsamudre
Rushikesh Rajendra Rakh
Prajakta Kakasaheb Ajabe
Rushikesh Ankush Pokale
Ranjit Ashok Gunjal
Abhishek Bandu Bhogade
RadhaDashrath Dhevade
Radhika Shivaji Kokane
Ravindra Dhanaji Ghule
Shankar Bharat Kakade
Rutuja Sanjay Walhekar
Rupali Manoj Survse

Shital Vitthal Sanap
Shiddhant Sanjay Jogdand
Pooja Balasaheb Hajare

Arti Shivdas Masale
Mangesh Sandip Pathak
Priyanka Chhagan Kirdat
Manisha Dadasaheb Toradmal
Sudhir Sudam Gange

Vikas Babasheb Gite

Rupali Prabhakar Pokale
Manoj Ashok Khandave

Bharat Devidas Jare

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Log-in Time

08/11/2019 11:40:37 AM
08/11/2019 11:40:46 AM
08/11/2019 11:49:18 AM
08/11/2019 11:50:05 AM
08/11/2019 11:55:42 AM
08/11/2019 11.55:56 AM
08/11/2019 11:56:53 AM
08/11/2019 11:57:01 AM
08/11/2019 11:58:03 AM
08/11/2019 11:58:11 AM
08/11/2019 11:58:25 AM
08/11/2019 11:58:46 AM
08/11/2019 11:59:09 AM
08/11/2019 12:12:03 PM
08/11/2019 12:12:20 PM
08/11/2019 12:12:34 PM
08/11/2019 12:12:42 PM
08/11/2019 12:19:37 PM
08/11/2019 12:19:48 PM
08/11/2019 12:19:58 PM
08/11/2019 12:20:17 PM
08/11/2019 12:20:41 PM
08/11/2019 12:21:38 PM
08/11/2019 12:21:48 PM
08/11/2019 12:21:58 PM
08/11/2019 12:44:34 PM
08/11/2019 12:44:43 PM
08/11/2019 12:44:53 PM
08/11/2019 12:52:25 PM
08/11/2019 01:27:06 PM
08/11/2019 01:27:20 PM
08/11/2019 01:39:46 PM
08/11/2019 01:47:09 PM
08/11/2019 01:47:24 PM
08/11/2019 03:24:43 PM

Log-out Time
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM

08/11/2019 12:19:30 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:27:00 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 01:58:51 PM
08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM

3/4




Member code I PE
STSC11180054  Shatrughna Devidas Jare
STSC12180030  Suraj Suresh Zarekar

STSC11180056  Anita Machhindra Shinde
STSC12180007
STSC12180107  Amol Tatya Kanse
STSC12180086
STAR12190001
STSC12180013

Tanaya Manohar Karande

Sanghmitra Santosh Nikalje
Aniket Sindepan Sawant
Jyoti Dnyandeo Raut

Member Log Report

Log-in Time

08/11/2019 03:24:53 PM
08/11/2019 03:45:14 PM
08/11/2019 04:14:37 PM
08/11/2019 04:34.05 PM
08/11/2019 04:39:58 PM
08/11/2019 04:40:06 PM
08/11/2019 04:54:33 PM
08/11/2019 05:06:00 PM

Log-out Time
08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM

08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM
08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM
08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM
08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM
08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM
08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM
08/11/2019 05:06:32 PM

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Eo

Principal

Adv.B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalaya

Ashti, Tal Ashti, Dist Beed
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Member Log Report

Total:92

Member code

STSC11190083 Suhani Vinod Jagtap
STSC11180019  Neha Dilip Jogdand
STSC11190020  Rahul Parasram Todkar
ST7477150011 Laxmi Sunil Shinde
ST8C12190007  Sagar Ankush Nagargoje
STSC12190023  Amol Sudam Gange
STSC11190109 Rutuja Balasaheb Jamdade
STAT72190003 Mahjula Shamrao Hiware
STMC11190004  Rushikesh Ankush Pokale
STSC11190031 Umesh Ramkisan Sanap
STCO12180010  Shivani Dadasaheb Aware
STSC12180092  Shruti Mohan Kokane
STSC12180093  Nishikant Sudhakar Anerao
STSC12180095 Kiran Bhairavnath Goykar
STSC12180094  Vrushali Balasaheb Jagtap
8TSC11210068  Seema Dilip Mohite
ST7477170008 Audumbar Suresh Bhoj
STMC11180005  Shrikant Madhukar Ajabe
STMC12190001 Fazal Nisar Kureshi
STSC11190009  Yash Chandrahar Karande
STSC12180106  Samir Baba Chakhale
STSC12180107  Amol Tatya Kanse
STAR12190003 Dipali Dnyandev Misal
STAR11190008 Pooja Ajinath Sanap
STAR12190004 Mayur Popat Gaikwad
STSC11190014  Vaibhav Sanjay Mhaske
STAT72170069 Rutuja Sanjay Walhekar
STSC12020003 Mohini Parasram Shinde
STSC12180147 Rupali Sunil Salve
STSC12180085 Manoj Uttam Daunde
STAR12180004  Yuvraj Ankush Chakhale
STCO12180009  Arti Ashok Aware
STSC11190028 Prajakia Kakasaheb Ajabe
STSC12180105  Aniket Sanjay Koli

Printed On : 21/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Log-in Time

09/11/2019 09:46:07 AM
09/11/2019 09:46:20 AM
09/11/2019 09:46:38 AM
09/11/2019 09:49:52 AM
09/11/2019 09:50:44 AM
09/11/2019 09:51:36 AM
09/11/2019 09:51:49 AM
09/11/2019 09:52:04 AM
09/11/2019 09:58:24 AM
09/11/2019 09:58:39 AM
09/11/2019 09:58:49 AM
09/11/2019 09:59:00 AM
09/11/2019 10:02:21 AM
09/11/2019 10:02:31 AM
09/11/2019 10:02:41 AM
09/11/2019 10:05:39 AM
09/11/2019 10:05:54 AM
09/11/2019 10:06:04 AM
09/11/2019 10:09:40 AM
09/11/2019 10:09:49 AM
09/11/2019 10:10:00 AM
09/11/2019 10:10:10 AM
09/11/2019 10:10:19 AM
09/11/2019 10:10:28 AM
09/11/2019 10:10:41 AM
09/11/2019 10:17:04 AM
09/11/2019 10:17:14 AM
09/11/2019 10:17:39 AM
09/11/2019 10:18:20 AM
09/11/2019 10:20:58 AM
09/11/2019 10:21:09 AM
09/11/2019 10:24:42 AM
09/11/2019 10:25:19 AM
09/11/2019 10:26:17 AM

Log-out Time
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM

09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 11:00:02 AM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 10:35:54 AM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 10:26:53 AM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 11:24:43 AM
09/11/2019 11:24:23 AM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM

Principal
Adv.B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalaya
Ashti, Tal Ashti, Dist. Beed




Member code
ST55FE170012

STSC11190033
STSC11190035
STSC11190039
STSC12190008
STSC11190021
STAR11190011
STSC11190008
STSC12190013
STCO11190011
STAR11190014
STSC11190036
STSC12190015
STAR12220001
STSC11190002
STSC12180076
STSC12180070
STSC11190007
STAR11190004
STSC12180082
STSC12210015
STSC12210017
STAR11180002
STCO11190016
STSC11190066
STSC11190037
STCO11190005
STSC11190122
ST7476180006

ST7475190008

STSC12190026
STAR12180034
STAR12190013
STAT74170011

ST111X190002

Member Log Report

Member Name
Khandeshwar Ashru Redekar

Bharat Raosaheb Hambarde
Sagar Kalyan Chavhan
Rushikesh Gorakh Deshmukh
Ravindra Dhanaji Ghule
Avinash Ashok Kanse
Sominath Shambhu Garsule
Jidnyasa Shirish Borode

Anil Shivaji Kerulkar

Sonali Bhausaheb Indalkar
Sumit Dnyandev Misal
Vaishnavi Bhausaheb Bhosale
Sarita Mahadev Sangale
Sakshi Ankush Kakade

Dada Bhausaheb Narwade
Yogesh Babasaheb Narwade
Rutuja Gautam Nikalje
Saraswati Sunil Shinde
Ramnath Baban Warangule
Chhatragun Baban Kokane
Prajakta Gautam Nikalaje
Vaishnavi Babasaheb Pokale
Akanksha Shrimant Tawale
Vaishnavi Baban Karande
Krushna Shahu Rajebhosale
Pallavi Kachru Ubale

Pragati Santosh Kumkar
Prashant Vasant Bhawar
Rutuja Shivaji Ban

Asha Kakasaheb Kerulkar
Neha Vinay Padadhariya
Vikas Vilas Ghadge

Halima Mahamad Shaikh
Muskan Amer Khan

Koyal Jalindar Lokhande

Printed On : 21/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Log-in Time

09/11/2019 10:26:27 AM
09/11/2019 10:26:43 AM
09/11/2019 10:27:02 AM
09/11/2019 10:27:16 AM
09/11/2019 10:32:42 AM
09/11/2019 10:32:55 AM
09/11/2019 10:33:07 AM
09/11/2019 10:33:24 AM
09/11/2019 10:36:00 AM
09/11/2019 10:36:16 AM
09/11/2019 10:36:33 AM
09/11/2019 10:45:34 AM
09/11/2019 10:45:49 AM
09/11/2019 10:46:00 AM
09/11/2019 10:53:24 AM
09/11/2019 10:53:34 AM
09/11/2019 10:53:47 AM
09/11/2019 10:54:12 AM
09/11/2019 10:54:46 AM
09/11/2019 10:54:55 AM
09/11/2019 10:57:19 AM
09/11/2019 10:57:32 AM
09/11/2019 10:57:42 AM
09/11/2019 10:59:32 AM
09/11/2019 11:00:29 AM
09/11/2019 11:00:41 AM
09/11/2019 11:01:45 AM
09/11/2019 11:24:30 AM
09/11/2019 11:24:50 AM
09/11/2019 11:25:05 AM
09/11/2019 11:25:16 AM
09/11/2019 11:25:29 AM
09/11/2019 11:29:55 AM
09/11/2019 11:30:05 AM
09/11/2019 11:35:40 AM

Log-out Time
09/11/2019 10:45:44 AM

09/11/2019 11:48:34 AM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 10:45:28 AM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 11:00:20 AM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 10:59:43 AM
09/11/2019 10:59:50 AM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:568:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:28 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 12:57:50 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 11:39:03 AM

213




Member code
ST111X150001

STAR12190015
STAT72190007
STSC11190052
STSC11190044
ST55FE180004
STSC12180103
STSC12170061
STSC12190029
STAT72190012
ST7475190011

ST7475190012

STAR12190012
STSC11190104
STSC11190110
STSC12180075
STSC12180071
STSC12190001
STSC12180134
STSC11180120
STSC11180016
STSC12180082
STSC12190004

LAY .
bhd rang Nimbore

Akanksha Santosh Thombare

Asfa Sarfaraz Khan

Sonali Sonyabapu Athare
Kisor Baban Dhage

Akash Rajendra Pimpale
Shankar Narayan Kerulkar
Dhananjay Mohan Adagale
Shrutika Rahul Nikalje
Krushna Nagnath Khade
Pooja Balasaheb Hajare
Arti Shivdas Masale
Hilima Mohmad Shaikh
Dhanshri Ravsaheb Gite
Yogita Vijay Panhalkar
Swati Santosh Hambarde
Krushna Bhivaji Dongare
Shaurya Bappu Aware
Komal Raju Shelke
RadhaDashrath Dhevade
Kajal Ambadas Pokale
Chhatragun Baban Kokane
Bharat Baban Kokane

Member Log Report

Log-in Time

09/11/2019 11:38:07 AM
09/11/2019 11:38:18 AM
09/11/2019 11:38:33 AM
09/11/2019 11:39:26 AM
09/11/2019 11:39:43 AM
09/11/2019 11:48:06 AM
09/11/2019 11:48:43 AM
09/11/2019 11:48:55 AM
09/11/2019 12:18:49 PM
09/11/2019 12:19:00 PM
09/11/2019 12:40:25 PM
09/11/2019 12:40:37 PM
09/11/2019 12:50:04 PM
09/11/2019 12:57:27 PM
09/11/2019 12:57:40 PM
09/11/2019 01:12:32 PM
09/11/2019 01:12:43 PM
09/11/2019 01:41:09 PM
09/11/2019 01:49:33 PM
09/11/2018 01:54:01 PM
09/11/2019 03:59:18 PM
09/11/2019 04:33:46 PM
09/11/2019 04:33:56 PM

Log-out Time
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM

09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM

Printed On : 21/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0
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Total: 134

Member Log Report

Member mdewr Name Log-in Time Log-out Time

ST7475180002 Suraj Satish Shinde 11/11/2019 09:37:54 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12170061 Dhananjay Mohan Adagale 11/11/2019 09:38:10 AM 11/11/2019 09:41:00 AM
STAR12180002  Krushna Maruti Gange 11/11/2019 09:41:40 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STCO12170018  Aparna Mahesh Vaidya 11/11/2019 09:41:50 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12170057 Seema Parameshwar Sanap 11/11/2019 09:42:00 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
ST7475170006 Meena Sursh Redekar 11/11/2019 09:42:40 AM 11/11/2019 11:52:28 AM
ST7475170007 Priya Bhagwan Rodage 11/11/2019 09:42:51 AM 11/11/2019 11:52:36 AM
STO2FC170028  Rohini Rajaram Pawar 11/111/2019 09:43:02 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STCO12170019  Priyanka Lalasaheb Ajabe 11/11/2019 09:43:29 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12170059  Sonali Bapu Sapte 11/11/2019 09:43:48 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC11170178  Komal Sudam Gange 11/11/2019 09:43:56 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STAR12180011 Bhausaheb Sanjay Gite 11/11/2019 09:44:04 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12170060  Saurabh Ajinath Rakh 11/11/2019 09:44:13 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STAR12170039  Madhuri Ramdas Takale 11/11/2019 09:44:36 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STAR12170043  Manisha Ashok Tawale 11/11/2019 09:44:45 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STAR12170041 Shubhangi Shivaji Bharate 11/11/2019 09:44:57 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12180001 Sonali Bibhishan Aute 11/11/2019 09:45:06 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12170062  Rushikesh Babasaheb Gite 11/11/2019 09:45:14 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC11180009  Sachin Kailas Sapte 11/11/2019 09:45:22 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
§TSC12180002  Aniket Digambar Jagtap 11/11/2019 09:45:31 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12180003  Dhiraj Dattatray Kumkar 11/11/2019 09:46:14 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12170066  Mangesh Ramdas Daunde 11/11/2019 09:46:24 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12170063  Rahul Hanumant Chakhale 11/11/2019 09:46:34 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12180004  Nagesh Raju Chakhale 11/11/2019 09:46:43 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12180005  Vishal Ramesh Chakhale 11/11/2019 09:46:52 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STAR12170042  Gangasagar Baliram Pokale 11/11/2019 09:47:23 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STCO12170020  Kiran Bibhishan Pokale 11/11/2019 09:47:32 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12170064  Jyoti Dilip Nikalje 11/11/2019 09:49:34 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12180007 Tanaya Manohar Karande 11/11/2019 09:49:45 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
STSC12180008  Shubham Dattatray Shinde 11/11/2019 09:50:11 AM 09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
ST7475170015 Prathamesh Digamber Bhongale 11/11/2019 09:50:40 AM 11/11/2019 11:57:20 AM
STSC11170003  Shivam Digambar Jagtap 11/11/2019 09:50:50 AM 11/11/2019 11:57:29 AM
STAR12170003  Ranjana Vithal Khaedkar 11/11/2019 09:51:08 AM 11/11/2019 11:57:44 AM
STSC12160033  Akash Mahadev Taware 11/11/2019 09:51:17 AM 11/111/2019 11:57:52 AM

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0
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Principal
Adv.B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalaya
Ashti, Tal Ashti, Dist. Beed




Member code
STO2FY170002

STO2FY170003
STAR12170004
STO2FY170004
STAT72170010
STO2FY170005
STO2FY170006
ST7475150034
STAR12160019
STAT72120054
STO2FY170007
ST7475150035
STCO12170002
ST7475150037
ST7475170016
STO2FY170008
ST7475170018
STSC11170005
STAR12170008
ST7475170021
ST7475170020
ST7475170019
STAT72170011
STSC12160034
STSC12160035
STO2FC170001
STSC12160036
STSC12160037
STSC12160038
S§TSC12160039
STSC12170005
STSC12160040
STAR12170007
STSC12170001
ST7475170002

Member Log Report

Member Name
Pooja Kashinath Omase

Shri Vithal Rajendra Mote
Pratiksha Shashikant Kalpund
Akash Dipchand Pawar
Dattatray Pandurang Dhore
Karan Kailas Misal

Yogesh Dattatrya Nikam
Akash Babasaheb Hambarde
Govind Rohidas Sanap

Balu Mohan Chakhale

Aarti Baban Jadhav

Tushar Dnyandeo Garje
Kamina Dattu Yevale
Shekhar Himmat Karanjkar
Ashok Lahanji Khade
Ramdas Balu Kolhe
Akanksha Somnath Khandve
Bhushan Balaji Darewar
Pallavi Arun Netake

Kiran Kailes Bolbhat

Ramdas Subrao Birangal
Dattatray Laxman Tipare
Ashvini Annasaheb Lekurvale
Vaishnawi Devidas Gandhale
Swati Ravsaheb Chaudhari
Janvi Kanifnath Potare
Yogesh Arun Kadam
Vaibhav Appasaheb Bale
Arati Raju Ajabe

Kavita Yamaji Ajabe

Babu Angad Kadam

Pravin Shivaji Daunde

Rani Babasheb Ghumare
Rahul Harichshandre Dhotre
Vijay Dashrath Andhale

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Log-in Time

11/11/2019 09:51:29 AM
11/11/2019 09:51:40 AM
11/11/2019 09:51:48 AM
11/11/2019 09:52:02 AM
11/11/2019 10:00:02 AM
11/11/2019 10:00:12 AM
11/11/2019 10:00:26 AM
11/11/2019 10:34:41 AM
11/11/2019 10:34:58 AM
11/11/2019 10:35:20 AM
11/11/2019 10:35:30 AM
11/11/2019 10:35:40 AM
11/11/2019 10:35:53 AM
11/11/2019 10:36:40 AM
11/11/2019 10:36:49 AM
11/11/2019 10:54:04 AM
11/11/2019 10:56:51 AM
11/11/2019 10:57:02 AM
11/11/2019 10:57:10 AM
11/11/2019 10:57:25 AM
11/11/2019 10:57:34 AM
11/11/2019 10:59:57 AM
11/11/2019 11:00:06 AM
11/11/2019 11:00:15 AM
11/11/2019 11:00:25 AM
11/11/2019 11:00:36 AM
11/11/2019 11:00:44 AM
11/11/2019 11:00:55 AM
11/11/2019 11:01:04 AM
11/11/2019 11:01:13 AM
11/11/2019 11:01:36 AM
11/11/2019 11:01:45 AM
11/11/2019 11:02:05 AM
11/11/2012 11:03:10 AM
11/11/2019 11:03:21 AM

Log-out Time
11/11/2019 11:58:00 AM

11/11/2019 11:58:09 AM
11/11/2019 11:58:17 AM
11/11/2019 11:58:25 AM
1111/2019 11:58:34 AM
11/11/2019 11:58:42 AM
11/11/2019 11:58:50 AM
11/11/2019 11:58:59 AM
11/11/2019 11:59:13 AM
11/11/2019 11:59:26 AM
11/11/2019 11:59:36 AM
11/11/2019 11:59:54 AM
11/11/2019 12:00:05 PM
11/11/2019 12:01:38 PM
11/11/2019 12:01:50 PM
11/11/2019 12:02:15 PM
11/11/2019 12:02:24 PM
11/11/2019 12:02:33 PM
1111172019 12:02:47 PM
11/11/2019 12:02:56 PM
11/11/2019 12:03:14 PM
11/11/2019 12:03:23 PM
11/11/2019 12:03:32 PM
11/11/2019 12:03:40 PM
11/11/2019 12:03:49 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM

2/4




Member code
ST7475170003

STAT72170001
ST7475170004
ST7475170005
STSC12160023
STSC12160024
STSC12170002
STAT72170003
STAT72170004
ST7475170008
ST7475170009
STAT72170005
STAT72170006
STO2FY170001
ST7475170010
STSC12170003
STAR12170001
STSC12160027
STAR12170002
STSC12160028
ST7475170011
STSC11170001
STMC12170001
STAT72170007
ST7475170012
STSC11170002
STCO12170001
STSC12160030
STSC12160031
STAT72170008
STAT72170009
ST7475170013
ST7475150032
ST7475170014
ST7475150036

Member Log Report

Member Name
Bhagyashri Chandrkant Puri

Rohini Anil Matale
Ramkrushna Pandit Tapkeer
Dada Randhir Pacharne
Dipali Gorkhe Shekade
Bhagyashri Dada Navasare
Nilesh Tanaji Ghodke
Shainath Uttam Chavan
Sonaji Popat Satpute
Akshay Navanath Nimbore
Bhagyshree Appa Shebade
Ramdas Subhash Goyakar
Manohar Pandurang Arjun
Ashok Anna Shinde

Akash Dagadu Bhawar
Apeksha Vitthal Kamble
Dinesh Babasaheb Madhurkar
Jaydip Dada Gajghat

Ajay Babasheb Sathe
Sampada Dashrath Jadhav
Hanumant Dulaba Pawar
Apeksha Ashok Khulpe
Vikas Dilip Thorat

Vikas Balasaheb Kambale
Ramdas Dattatray Shelke
Rubina Eusub Pathan
Sanjay Bapu Adagale

Sana Naseer Pathan

Neha Husain Qureshi

Suraj Bhma Nimbalkar
Pravin Bhima Nimbalkar
Bharti Baliram More

Arti babasaheb Hambarde
Yash Ramchandra Kaware

Sagar Santosh Hambarde

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Log-in Time

11/11/2019 11:03:30 AM
11/11/2019 11:03:38 AM
11/11/2019 11:51:11 AM
11/11/2019 11:51:20 AM
11/11/2019 11:51:29 AM
11/11/2019 11:51:40 AM
11/11/2019 11:51:53 AM
11/11/2019 11:52:01 AM
11/11/2019 11:52:11 AM
11/11/2019 11:52:44 AM
11/11/2019 11:52:51 AM
11/11/2019 11:53:00 AM
11/11/2019 11:53:08 AM
11/11/2019 11:53:18 AM
11/11/2019 11:53:26 AM
11/11/2019 11:53:34 AM
11/11/2019 11:53:42 AM
11/11/2019 11:53:58 AM
11/11/2019 11:54:09 AM
11/11/2019 11:54:18 AM
11/11/2019 11:54:26 AM
11/11/2019 11:54:43 AM
11/11/2019 11:54:51 AM
11/11/2019 11:54:59 AM
11/11/2019 11:55:08 AM
11/11/2019 11:55:18 AM
11/11/2019 11:55:27 AM
11/11/2019 11:55:35 AM
11/11/2019 11:55:51 AM
11/11/2019 11:56:08 AM
11/11/2019 11:56:18 AM
11/11/2019 11:56:27 AM
11/11/2019 11:56:35 AM
11/11/2019 11:56:51 AM
11/11/2019 12:00:12 PM

Log-out Time
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM

09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:28 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM
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Member code
ST7475170017

STO2FC170001
STSC12160036
STSC12160037
STSC12160038
STSC12160039
STSC12170005
STSC12160040
STAR12170007
ST7475170022
STO2FC170002
ST7475170025
ST7475170024
ST7475170023
STO2FC170004
STAR12170009
STSC12160042
STAR12170010
STMC12170002
STAR12170011
STSC11170010
STMC12170003
STSC11170011
ST7475170026
ST7475170027
STAT72170012
STSC12160043
STSC12170006
STMC12170005
STSC11170012

Janvi Kanifnath Potare
Yogesh Arun Kadam
Vaibhav Appasaheb Bale
Arati Raju Ajabe

Kavita Yamaji Ajabe

Babu Angad Kadam
Pravin Shivaji Daunde
Rani Babasheb Ghumare
Mahesh Shyam Sathe
Shriram Laxman Garje
Rahul Bapu Garje

Amrut Baliram Lohar
Amol Ashok Varal

Priya Raju Bhogade
Manisha Dadasaheb satpute
Aditya Vijay Mokashe
Vandana Balu Gite
Akshay Ambadas Kumkar
Vijay Satish Kadam
Abhishek Pramod Naik
Nilesh Ramkrushna Pawar
Kishor Pradip Gandhi

Sujit Rajendra Sawant
Pooja Baban Jagtap

Amol Bhanudas Goykar
Amol Bhausaheb Hambarde
Adesh Pandurang Pokale
Sachin Prakash Shinde

Asma Taher Atar

Member Log Report

Log-in Time

11/11/2019 12:01:59 PM
11/11/2019 12:03:59 PM
11/11/2019 12:04:09 PM
11/11/2019 12:04:19 PM
11/11/2019 12:04:29 PM
11/11/2019 12:04:38 PM
11/11/2019 12:56:57 PM
11/11/2019 12:57:06 PM
11/11/2019 12:57:25 PM
11/11/2019 12:57:33 PM
11/11/2019 12:57:50 PM
11/11/2019 12:58:04 PM
11/11/2019 12:58:40 PM
11/11/2019 12:58:48 PM
11/11/2019 12:58:58 PM
11/11/2019 12:59:12 PM
11/11/2019 01:07:43 PM
11/11/2019 01:07:52 PM
11/11/2019 01:08:01 PM
11/11/2019 01:08:09 PM
11/11/2019 01:08:18 PM
11/11/2019 01:54:44 PM
11/11/2019 05.04:41 PM
11/11/2019 05:04:50 PM
11/11/2019 05:05:06 PM
11/11/2019 05:05:17 PM
11/11/2019 05:05:27 PM
11/11/2019 05:05:38 PM
11/11/2019 05:07:27 PM
11/11/2019 05:07:41 PM

Log-out Time
09/11/2019 01:58:29 PM

11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:58 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM
11/11/2019 05:15:59 PM

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Principal

Adv.B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalava

Ashti, Tal Ashti, Dist Becd
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Member Log Report

Viember Name

ILog-in Time

Rahul Harichshandre Dhotre

ST7475170002

Vijay Dashrath Andhale

ST7475170003

Bhagyashri Chandrkant Puri

STAT72170001

Rohini Anil Matale

ST7475170004

Ramkrushna Pandit Tapkeer

ST7475170005

Dada Randhir Pacharne

STSC12160023

Dipali Gorkhe Shekade

STSC12160024

Bhagyashri Dada Navasare

STSC12170002
STAT72170003

Nilesh Tanaji Ghodke
Shainath Uttam Chavan

STAT72170004

Sonaji Popat Satpute

ST7475170008

Akshay Navanath Nimbore

ST7475170009

Bhagyshree Appa Shebade

ST7475170010

Akash Dagadu Bhawar

STSC12170003

Apeksha Vitthal Kamble

STAR12170001

Dinesh Babasaheb Madhurkar

STSC12160027

Jaydip Dada Gajghat

STAR 12170002

Ajay Babasheb Sathe

ST7475170011

Hanumant Dulaba Pawar

STSC11170001

Apeksha Ashok Khulpe

STMC12170001

Vikas Dilip Thorat

STAT72170007

Vikas Balasaheb Kambale

ST7475170012

Ramdas Dattatray Shelke

STSC11170002

Rubina Eusub Pathan

STSC12160030

STCO12170001

Sanjay Bapu Adagale
Sana Naseer Pathan

STSC12160031

Neha Husain Qureshi

STAT72170008

Suraj Bhma Nimbalkar

STAT72170009

Pravin Bhima Nimbaikar

ST7475170013

Bharti Baliram More

ST7475150032

Arti babasaheb Hambarde

ST7475170014

Yash Ramchandra Kaware

ST7475170015

STSC11170003

Shivam Digambar Jagtap

STAR12170003

Ranjana Vithal Khaedkar

STSC12160033

Akash Mahadev Taware

ST02FY170002

ST02FY 170003

Pooja Kashinath Omase
Shri Vithal Rajendra Mote

STAR12170004
STO2FY170004

Pratiksha Shashikant Kalpund
Akash Dipchand Pawar

STAT72170010

STO2FY170005

Dattatray Pandurang Dhore
Karan Kailas Misal

STO2FY170006

Yogesh Dattatrya Nikam

ST7475150034

STAR12160019

STAT72120054

STO2FY170007

Akash Babasaheb Hambarde
Govind Rohidas Sanap

Balu Mohan Chakhale

Aarti Baban Jadhay

ST7475150035

Tushar Dnyandeo Garje

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

Prathamesh Digamber Bhongale

12/11/2019 09:36:09 AM

Log-out Time
12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 09:36:17 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 09:36:25 AM
12/11/2019 09:36:33 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

[12/11/2019 10:06:44 AM

12/11/2019 09:36:59 AM

12/11/2019 10:07:09 AM

12/11/2019 09:37:19 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 09:38:00 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 09:38:08 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 09:38:17 AM
12/11/2019 09:38:25 AM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 09:38:33 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:00:01 AM
12/11/2019 10:00:09 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:01:48 AM
12/11/2019 10:04:49 AM

12/11/20189 10:04:41 AM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:04:59 AM

12/11/2019 10:07:22 AM

12/11/2019 10:07:39 AM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:07:52 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:08:02 AM
12/11/2019 10:08:17 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:08:31 AM

12/11/2019 10:08:41 AM

12/11/2019 10:08:50 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:08:59 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:09:08 AM
12/11/2019 10:09:21 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:09:37 AM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:09:54 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:10:30 AM
12/11/2019 10:10:40 AM
12/11/2019 10:10:49 AM

12/11/2019 10:55:37 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:55:49 AM |

12/11/2019 10:10:57 AM

12/11/2019 10:56:01 AM

12/11/2019 10:56:37 AM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:57:02 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:57:10 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:57:25 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:57:34 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:57:43 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:57:51 AM
12/11/2019 10:58:00 AM
12/11/2019 10:58:08 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/20189 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:58:16 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:58:25 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 10:58:34 AM
12/11/2019 11:36:48 AM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 11:37:12 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 11:37:20 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 11:37:28 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 11:37:36 AM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM
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Member Log Report

STCO12170002

Kamina Dattu Yevale

ST7475150036

Sagar Santosh Hambarde

ST7475150037

Shekhar Himmat Karanjkar

ST7475170016

Ashok Lahanji Khade

ST7475170017

Shubham Rajendra Ghayal

STO2FY170008

Ramdas Balu Kolhe

ST7475170018

Akanksha Somnath Khandve

STSC11170005

Bhushan Balaji Darewar

STAR12170008

Pallavi Arun Netake

ST7475170021

Kiran Kailes Bolbhat

ST7475170020

Ramdas Subrao Birangal

ST7475170019

Dattatray Laxman Tipare

STAT72170011

Ashvini Annasaheb Lekurvale

STSC12160034

Vaishnawi Devidas Gandhale

STSC12180035

Swati Ravsaheb Chaudhari

STO2FC170001

Janvi Kanifnath Potare

STSC12160036

Yogesh Arun Kadam

STSC12160037

Vaibhav Appasaheb Bale

STSC12160038

Arati Raju Ajabe

STSC121680039

Kavita Yamaji Ajabe

STSC12170005

Babu Angad Kadam

ST7475170026

Sujit Rajendra Sawant

STSC11170012

Asma Taher Atar

STSC12160045

Chandrakant Dnyandev Bhagat

STSC12160046

Suvarna Shivaji Shelke

STSC12160047

Swati Navnath Rakh

STSC12160049

Dipali Madhukar Wandhare

STSC12160050

Shivanjali Kantilal Wandhare

STSC12160051

Pooja Popat Hambarde

STSC12160052

Namrata Kailas Sole

STOZ2FC170005

Radha Nandram Gaikwad

STAT72170013

Rohidas Pralhad Pole

ISTAT72170014
STAT72170015

Anil Rohidas Bangar
Pankaj Shivdas Kadbhane

STSC11170017

Lahu Babashaeb Gite

STAT72170020

Gokul Lahu Kalbhor

STAR11170003

STSC11170032

Varsha Atmaram Bamdale
Ashwini Dagdu Ghuge

STSC12170008

Suhas Yuvraj Netke

STAT72170021

STO2FC170006

ST7475170029

Anil Dilip Kale
Rohit Santosh Rode
Bhanudas Maujrao Doke

ST7475170030

Madhuri Yuraj Chatekar

ST7475170031

STSC121680040

STAR12170007

ST7475170022

ST7475170024

ST7475170023

ST02FC170004

Dnyaneshwar Rajendra Pawar
Pravin Shivaji Daunde

Rani Babasheb Ghumare
Mahesh Shyam Sathe

Amrut Baliram Lohar

Amol Ashok Varal

Priya Raju Bhogade

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

12/11/2019 11:37:45 AM
12/11/2019 11:37:54 AM
12/11/2019 11:38:02 AM
12/11/2019 11:38:10 AM
12/11/2019 11:38:20 AM
12/11/2019 11:38:28 AM
12/11/2019 11:38:38 AM
12/11/2019 11:38:46 AM
12/11/2019 11:38:55 AM
12/11/2019 11:39:03 AM
12/11/2019 11:39:12 AM
12/11/2019 11:39:20 AM
12/11/2019 11:39:32 AM
12/11/2019 11:39:42 AM
12/11/2019 11:39:51 AM
12/11/2019 11:40:00 AM
12/11/2019 11:40:08 AM
12/11/2019 11:40:16 AM
12/11/2019 11:40:24 AM
12/11/2019 11:40:33 AM
12/11/2019 11:40:41 AM
12/11/2019 11:55:20 AM
12/11/2019 11:55:53 AM
12/11/2019 12:00:42 PM
12/11/2019 12:00:57 PM
12/11/2019 12:01:20 PM
12/11/2019 12:01:48 PM
12/11/2019 12:01:59 PM
12/11/2019 12:02:09 PM
12/11/2019 12:02:25 PM
12/11/2019 12:02:34 PM
12/11/2019 12:02:42 PM
12/11/2019 12:03:29 PM
12/11/2019 12:03:41 PM
12/11/2019 12:03:59 PM
12/11/2019 12:04:55 PM
12/11/2019 12:05:10 PM
12/11/2019 12:05:27 PM
12/11/2019 12:05:54 PM
12/11/2019 12:06:10 PM
12/11/2019 12:06:21 PM
12/11/2019 12:06:38 PM
12/11/2019 12:06:55 PM
12/11/2019 12:07:07 PM
12/11/2019 01:40:35 PM
12/11/2019 01:40:52 PM
12/11/2019 01:41:06 PM
12/11/2019 01:41:36 PM
12/11/2019 01:41:49 PM
12/11/2019 01:42:01 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 01:40:18 PM

12/11/2018 01:40:27 PM
12/11/2019 01:45:08 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 01:45:35 PM

12/11/2018 01:45:44 PM

12/11/2019 056:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

112/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 01:45:57 PM

12/11/2018 01:46:11 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 01:50:02 PM

12/11/2019 01:50:11 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 01:50:28 PM

12/11/20189 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM
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Member Log Report

STAR12170009

Manisha Dadasaheb satpute

STSC12160041

Pradip Sunil Jagtap

STSC12160042

Aditya Vijay Mokashe

STAR12170010
STMC12170002

Vandana Balu Gite
Akshay Ambadas Kumkar

STAR12170011

Vijay Satish Kadam

STSC11170010

Abhishek Pramod Naik

STSC11170011

Kishor Pradip Gandhi

STSC11170023

Sandip Subhash Doke

STAT72170018

Babasaheb Parameshwar Shendkar

ST7475150041

Ravindra Sanjay Wandhare

STAT72170019

Babasaheb Trimbak Gore

STSC11170026

Ayyaj Raju Pathan

STSC11170027

Ganesh Vithhal Pokale

STSC12170007

Priyanka Ganesh Shinde

STSC12160055

Shubhangi Sunil Chakhale

STSC12160056
STSC12160057

Ashwini Dadasaheb Gholap
Priyanka Sadashiv Anerao

STMC11170001

Mahesh Baban Khandekar

STSC11170036

Vallabh Rajendra Jawkar

ST7475170032
ST7475170033

Sagar Bhaushab Kale
Navnath Dnyaneshwar Wagadare

ST7475170034

Shubham Ramrao Nimbore

STSC12160061

Sunita Kumar Dhas

STSC12160062

Archana Ajinath Jadhav

STSC11160158

Arti Balasaheb Kadam

STSC12160063

Vishal Babasaheb Jaybhaye

STSC12160064

Suraj Datta Bhosale

STSC12160085

Aameapali Sanjay Jawale

STSC11170039

Dilip Nikalje Nikalje

STO2FC170007

Santosh Ramhari Nemane

ST7475170036

Saverbh Ananerao Bhapkar

STAT72170057

Suraj Balasaheb Dhawale

STAT72170023

Nitin Subhash Khetre

STAR12170013

Sachin Kalyan Sangale

STAR12170015

Kaushalaya Rameshwer Todkar

STAT72170026

Abhijit Ramdas Shirke

STSC12170009

Neha Govind q Jadhav

STSC12160087

Shivani Nanabhau Bangar

STSC12160066

Monika Dhananjay Pawal

ST7475170037

Ritesh Shantaram Shinde

STAR11170009

Chhaya Dattu Dinde

[STAT72170030

Mahadev Ajinath Gite

STSC12160072

Ashwini Parsram Aherkar

STSC12180104

STSC11170045

STAR12160021

Anita Rajendra Jamdade
Ajay Vilas Surawase
Sachin Gangaram Jogdand

STAT72170031

Swati Rajendra Shinde

STAR11170013

STSC11170047

Dnyaneshwar Lahanu Devgune

Akram Shammu Shaikh

Printed On : 22/04/2022
Report generated by-SOUL 2.0

12/11/2019 01:42:10 PM
12/11/2019 01:42:44 PM
12/11/2019 01:42:54 PM
12/11/2019 01:43:05 PM
12/11/2019 01:43:19 PM
12/11/2019 01:43:28 PM
12/11/2019 01:43:36 PM
12/11/2019 01:45:00 PM
12/11/2019 01:46:32 PM
12/11/2019 01:46:57 PM
12/11/2019 01:47:10 PM
12/11/2019 01:47:21 PM
12/11/2019 01:47:45 PM
12/11/2019 01:47:55 PM
12/11/2019 01:49:07 PM
12/11/2019 01:49:22 PM
12/11/2019 01:49:43 PM
12/11/2019 01:49:54 PM
12/11/2019 01:50:36 PM
12/11/2019 01:50:45 PM
12/11/2019 01:51:01 PM
12/11/2019 01:51:10 PM
12/11/2019 01:51:21 PM
12/11/2019 01:52:04 PM
12/11/2019 01:52:28 PM
12/11/2019 01:52:37 PM
12/11/2019 03:22:38 PM
12/11/2019 03:22:47 PM
12/11/2019 03:22:55 PM
12/11/2019 03:23:31 PM
12/11/2019 03:23:49 PM
12/11/2019 03:23:57 PM
12/11/2019 04:24:32 PM
12/11/2019 04:24:44 PM
12/11/2019 04:24:52 PM
12/11/2019 04:25:07 PM
12/11/2019 04:25:24 PM
12/11/2019 04:25:35 PM
12/11/2019 04:25:48 PM
12/11/2019 04:26:32 PM
12/11/2019 04:26:42 PM
12/11/2019 04:28:49 PM
12/11/2019 04:29:16 PM
12/11/2019 04:29:27 PM
12/11/2019 04:29:42 PM
12/11/2019 04:29:59 PM
12/11/2019 04:30:08 PM
12/11/2019 04:30:26 PM
12/11/2019 04:30:36 PM
12/11/2019 04:30:46 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

[12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

[12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM
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STSC12170011

STSC11170048

STSC11170049

ISTSC12160075
ST02FC150009

STSC12160076

STSC12160078

STSC12160079

ST3C12160080

STSC12180081

STSC12170013

ST7475150042

STAT72170043

STO2FC170009

Kiran Macchindra Masalkar
Ganesh Sumant Chandanshiv

Rajashri Sitaram Pawar
Ketaki Bhagwat Jadhay
Rushikesh Sunil Bhogade
Krushna Ashok Bhogade

Dhanshri Subhash Walhekar
Pratima Dadasaheb Sasane

Diksha Balasaheb Pokale

Ashwini Machhindra Shinde

Sadiya Nazir Shaikh
Sameer Shoukat Pathan

Member Log Report

12/11/2019 04:30:54 PM
12/11/2019 04:31:19 PM
12/11/2019 04:31:28 PM
12/11/2019 04:31:37 PM
12/11/2019 04:32:03 PM
12/11/2019 04:32:11 PM
12/11/2019 05:21:57 PM
12/11/2019 05:22:09 PM
12/11/2019 05:22:18 PM
12/11/2019 05:22:29 PM
12/11/2019 05:22:43 PM
12/11/2019 05:22:53 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:16 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:25 PM

12/11/2019 04:31:11 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM
12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2018 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

STO2FC170010

Rohan Rahul Shinde

[12/11/2019 05:23:43 PM

12/11/2019 05:23:51 PM

Printed On : 22/04/2022
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Principal

Adv.B.D.Hambarde Mahavidyalaya
Ashti, Tal Ashti, Dist Beed

4/4



#® HOME

ABOUT MEMBERS + REGISTER E-RESOURCES SEARCH

@ otz lUssge stanstics of users are undated after end of the adnth

ketwate Boik sers

Bpon Search
list
Username Month Year *  Pages
vgagrawales@gmail.com 10 2016 77
vijaykumar.gavhane28@gmail com 10 2016 17
wbhagwan@gmail.com 10 2016 73
® Logout ; . |
nanwaten@yahoo com 02 2017 405
suhas gopane@gmail.com 03 2017 9
nkhibnkr66 @gmail.com 11 2020 3
abhayshinde280972@gmail.com 07 2021 1
bhandwalkarsb® gmail com 03 2021 s
chandukokanel970@gmail com 03 2021 2
choudharys99@gmarl com 03 2021 9 &l
Principal
Shawing 31 to 40 of 54 entries Previous 1 2 3 “ 5 Ad®B.D.Wambarde Mahavidyalsya

Ashti, Tal Ashti, Dist Beed




Username bnth Year Pages

abhayshinde280972@g 7 2021 1
abshinde28@gmail.com 10 2016 124
abshinde28@gmail.com 11 2016 80
acca_123@rediffmail.com 9 2016 19
ambadasshirawale@gmail.com 10 2016 11
baba.mutkule@gmail.com 10 2016 95
bhandwalkarsb@gmail.com 10 2016 42
bhandwalkarsb@gmail.com 3 2021 5
chandukokane1970@gmail.com 3 2021 2
chhaganghule999@gmail.com 10 2016 54
choudharivs99@gmail.com 10 2016 58
choudharivs99 @gmail.com 3 2021 9
dnyaneshwar0l@gmail.com 10 2016 65
drwangujare@gmail.com 9 2016 62
jainullapathan@gmail.com 7 2021 7
manishadeogude71@gmail.com 10 2016 138
mkshirsathl@gmail.com 10 2016 50
mkshirsathl@gmail.com 11 2016 8
mundhedp@gmail.com 11 2016 122
nanwaten@yahoo.com 10 2016 246
nanwaten@yahoo.com 12 2016 178
nanwaten@yahoo.com 2 - 2017 405
nanwaten@yahoo.com 3 2021 97
nanwaten@yahoo.com 4 2021 61
nanwaten@yahoo.com 9 2021 6
nkhlbnkr66 @gmail.com 11 2020 3
nkhlbnkr66@gmail.com 3 2021 2
ravi7bhai@gmail.com 10 2016 91
ravi7bhai@gmail.com 11 2016 20
ravi7bhai@gmail.com 12 2016 92
ravi7bhai@gmail.com 9 2021 35
sachinkalyankar324@gmail.com 3 2021 10
shubhangikhudel0@gmail.com 10 2016 3
shubhangikhudel0@gmail.com 3 2021 4
smwandharel23@gmail.com 7 2021 245
smwandharel23@gmail.com 9 2021 48
sontakkert26@gmail.com 7 2021 2
suhas.gopane@gmail.com 10 2016 5
suhas.gopane@gmail.com 11 2016 7
suhas.gopane@gmail.com 3 2017 9
suhas.gopane@gmail.com 7 2021 .1
suhas.gopane@gmail.com 8 2021 4
suhas.gopane@gmail.com 9 2021 2
sunilmutkule@gmail.com 11 2016 268
sunilmutkule@gmail.com 12 2016 1
talwaremcl@gmail.com 10 2016 30
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userl@ar442 11 2011 163
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